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37
38
39
40
41
42

Name

Pearson, Les

Reber, Bruno
Mainchin, Pascal
Kretschmer, Wilfried
Munoz Soler, Jose
Gargiulo, Fabrizio
Dreisbach, Matthias
Szuppin, Robert
Emmerson, John
Vecchi, Roberto
Dammann, Ralph
Perez Pastor, Jose Luis
Orso, Antonio

Catani, Luigi
Fasching, Werner
Cozzoli, Guy

Skogh, Sam

Mikschl, Roland
Degert, Francis
Martin Fisac, Eugenio
Flomark, Odd
Signorini, Renzo
Louis, Jose

Wit, Fritz De
Harper-Smith, Jon
Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso
Harper-Smith, Helen
Lucchini, Gaetano
Azevedo, Manuel
Marsh, John

Schopf, Wilfried
Bourrely, Bernard
Haslinger, Friedrich
Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz
Moser, Marco

Kelly, Neal

Haig, Robbie
Chiappori, Mario
Boser, Gunter
Haslinger, Klaus
Serrano Munoz, Fernando
Gasbarri, Mario
Farinotti, Mauro

Record 100

Nation
GBR
SUl
FRA
GER
ESP
ITA
GER
AUT
GBR
ITA
GER
ESP
ITA
ITA
AUT
FRA
SWE
AUT
FRA
ESP
NOR
ITA
FRA
NED
GBR
ESP
GBR
ITA
FRA
GBR
AUT
FRA
AUT
AUT
SUl
NZL
GBR
ITA
GER
AUT
ESP
ITA
ITA
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40
39
41
41
43
50
51
60
66
40
44
44
56
59
46
50
50
51
55
41
a7
48
49
57
46
67
70
54
54
60
62
71
86
85
77
54
65
71
93
86
78
66
54

Pforzheim
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mm
34
39
33
38
42
49
40
49
45
39
42
44
40
48
44
40
49
42
44
40
45
47
46
49
43
61
64
52
52
56
51
61
77
65
68
54
57
70
88
78
73
63
50

Total
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
88 (NOE)
88
88
87
87
87
87
87



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Lucchelli, Sergio
Brigden, David
Portesani, Franco
Goed, Chris
Spittles, David
Buchel, Benno
Raukko, Paavo
Wagner, Herbert
Acaso Deltell, Francisco
Litschmann, Alois
Robinson, Alan
Korbel, Jiri
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GBR
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69
72
90
77
91
74
113
89
91
76
79
99

61
58
87
65
86
72
99
78
88
72
74
91

86
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
80



DSB

Meyton Elektronik

Rank
1

Name

GER Germany
Kretschmer, Wilfried
Dreisbach, Matthias
Dammann, Ralph
ESP Spain

Munoz Soler, Jose
Perez Pastor, Jose Luis
Martin Fisac, Eugenio
FRA France
Mainchin, Pascal
Louis, Jose
Azevedo, Manuel
ITA ltaly

Vecchi, Roberto
Orso, Antonio
Farinotti, Mauro
AUT Austria
Szuppin, Robert
Fasching, Werner
Wagner, Herbert
SUI Switzerland
Reber, Bruno

Moser, Marco
Bichel, Benno

GBR Great Britain
Emmerson, John
Marsh, John

Spittles, David

European Championships 2005

No. 18 Boutet
Record 281

Nation
GER

ESP

FRA

ITA

AUT

SulI

GBR
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25
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14
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mm
136 120
41 38
51 40
44 42
128 126
43 42
44 44
41 40
144 131
41 33
49 46
54 52
150 129
40 39
56 40
54 50
195 171
60 49
46 44
89 78
190 179
39 39
77 68
74 72
217 187
66 45
60 56
91 86

Total
284 (NER)
96
94
94
281
95
94
92
278
96
92
90
274
94
93
87
270
94
93
83
268
96
88
84
268
94
90
84
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No. 6 Kuchenreuter - Replika

Meyton Elektronik
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Name

Lepore, Marcello
Ernst, Stefan

Zbbl, Helmut

Dosch, Jurgen Dr.
Hammann, Karl
Valentin, Volker
Mazzei, Jacques

Reale, Orlando

Kalina, lvan

Desmet, Eddy
Janhunen, Jari

Cerny, Miroslav

Pla Marti, Francisco
Kollarik, Egon
Cacciatori, Manolo
Lambert, Rudolph
Artuso, Giuseppe
Tesnohlidek, Josef
Lehner, Karl
Rabbachin, Enrico
Beck, Rolf

Vanhille, Willy
Bonnet, Jean-Pierre
Dippel, Johannes
Harwvey, Nick
Biebrach, Peter

Patino Lillo, Jose Vicente
Selles Calabuig, Ramon
Querol Moragues, Danel
Carlsson, Roger
Findeisen, Niels
Kaltenbach, Alexander
Kadavy, Frantisek
Folbrecht, David
Forman, Josef

Moser, Ulrich

Bielik, Dusan

Kistler, Erika
Thibault, Frank
Velde, Bert van der
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
Galan Talens, Jose Ramon
Ratsula, Veikko

Record 99

Nation
ITA
SVK
AUT
GER
GER
GER
ITA
FRA
CZR
BEL
FIN
CZR
ESP
AUT
ITA
BEL
ITA
CZR
AUT
ITA
SuUl
BEL
FRA
GER
GBR
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
SWE
GER
AUT
CZR
CZR
CZR
SuUl
SVK
SuUl
GBR
NED
FRA
ESP
FIN
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3

0

40
40
44
30
35
40
40
46
49
49
50
50
52
32
38
45
46
48
54
35
36
39
42
46
54
57
59
60
38
44
46
48
49
61
54
50
53
58
60
46
49
49
57
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mm
32
40
37
29
35
31
38
46
37
46
37
46
45
30
34
37
41
44
36
33
33
34
40
45
53
44
41
40
36
42
44
42
48
56
54
39
49
49
49
43
36
46
55

Total
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
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73
74
75
76
77
78
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Nemeth, Bala ze
Juchli, Ralph
Duccellier, Mathieu
Clark, Shonagh
Guegan, Patrick

Martinez Vicens, Francisco

Niggli, Urs

Mayol Colom, Matias
Winters, Alex
Rufenacht, Hans-Peter
Myslik, Radoslav
Lang, Rudi

George, Geoffrey

Tar, Mihaly

Ansamaa, Tarmo
Andreu Ramos, Manuel
Langlet, Robert
Karvinen, Veli-Pekka
Deberitz, Oddvar
Jyra, Hannu
Stepanek, Karel
Benezeder, Josef
Baumgartner, Margarete
Monfray, Bernard
Forsgren, Keut
Zahler, Roland
Oberpriller, Hannes
Sorek, Erik
Mustamaki, Antero
Lemberger, Ferdinand
Clark, Thomas
Stensrud, Rune
Cassar, John

Sramek, Tomas
Nordhagen, Frank

HUN
SulI
FRA
GBR
FRA
ESP
SuUlI
ESP
GBR
SuUl
CZR
SulI
GBR
HUN
FIN
ESP
BEL
FIN
NOR
FIN
CZR
AUT
AUT
FRA
SWE
SulI
GER
SWE
FIN
AUT
GBR
NOR
MAL
SVK
NOR
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60
52
53
56
63
44
71
87
63
50
50
69
83
62
59
64
74
77
72
78
59
73
53
65
93
67
69
75
88
97
88
104
101

58
47
50
51
57
40
62
85
50
41
49
66
73
60
57
60
57
75
72
63
54
69
50
63
70
67
61
64
76
91
79
90
89

148 103
116 109

91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
83
82
82
80
77
73
73



DSB

European Championships 2005

Meyton Elektronik

Rank
1

10

11

Name

ITA ltaly

Lepore, Marcello
Mazzei, Jacques
Cacciatori, Manolo
GER Germany
Dosch, Jurgen Dr.
Hammann, Karl
Findeisen, Niels
BEL Belgium
Desmet, Eddy
Lambert, Rudolph
Vanhille, Willy
FRA France

Reale, Orlando
Bonnet, Jean-Pierre
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
ESP Spain

Pla Marti, Francisco
Querol Moragues, Danel
Galan Talens, Jose Ramon
AUT Austria

Z06bl, Helmut
Kollarik, Egon
Baumgartner, Margarete
CZR Czech Republic
Kalina, Ivan
Forman, Josef
Myslik, Radoslav
SUI Switzerland
Beck, Rolf

Moser, Ulrich
Niggli, Urs

GBR Great Britain
Harvey, Nick
Thibault, Frank
Winters, Alex

FIN Finland
Janhunen, Jari
Ratsula, Veikko
Ansamaa, Tarmo
SWE Sweden
Carlsson, Roger
Forsgren, Keut
Sorek, Erik

No. 33 Forseyth

Nation
ITA

GER

BEL

FRA

ESP

AUT

CZR

SUl

GBR

FIN

SWE

10er, 9er, ...

18 12
7 3
6 4
55
1515
6 4
6 4
37
1515
6 4
55
4 6
12 18
6 4
4 6
2 8
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mm  Total
118 104 288 (NER)
40 32 97
40 38 96
38 34 95
111 108 285
30 29 96
35 35 96
46 44 93
133 117 285
49 46 96
45 37 95
39 34 94
137 122 282
46 46 96
42 40 94
49 36 92
139 127 280
52 45 95
38 36 93
49 46 92
129 117 279
44 37 97
32 30 95
53 50 87
153 140 278
49 37 96
54 54 92
50 49 90
157 134 276
36 33 94
50 39 92
71 62 90
177 152 275
54 53 93
60 49 92
63 50 90
166 149 274
50 37 95
57 55 91
59 57 88
212 176 265
44 42 93
93 70 86
75 64 86



12 SVK Slovak Republic
Ernst, Stefan
Bielik, Dusan
Sramek, Tomas

13 NOR Norway
Deberitz, Oddvar
Stensrud, Rune
Nordhagen, Frank
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241 192
40 40
53 49

148 103

292 271
72 72

104 90

116 109

262
97
92
73

240
87
80
73



DSB European Championships 2005 Pforzheim
No. 5 Cominazzo - Original

Meyton Elektronik Record 96 4.08.2005 18:58

Rank Name Nation 10er, 9er, ... mm Total
1 Kretschmer, Wilfried GER 1 6 3 0 O 54 52 88
2 Tesnohlidek, Josef CZR 2 3 5 0 0 71 67 87
3 Lucchini, Gaetano ITA 1 5 3 1 0 89 74 86
4  Spittles, David GBR 2 4 1 3 0 90 90 85
5 Harper-Smith, Jon GBR 1 3 6 0 O 69 67 85
6 Martin Fisac, Eugenio ESP 0 5 5 0 0 59 56 85
7  Ferrerio, Alberto ITA 1 2 5 2 0 88 86 82
8 Ferrerio, Antonio ITA 0 5 2 3 0 85 75 82
9 Marsh, John GBR 3 0 3 3 1 104 96 81
10 Portesani, Franco ITA 2 1 2 4 1 111 98 79
11  Catani, Luigi ITA 1 2 4 1 1 129 113 78
12  Tanner, Jeff GBR 1 2 2 3 0 139 126 75
13  Theissen, Jo SUl 1 2 3 1 1 163 128 74
14 Marchetti, Giuseppe ITA 0 2 1 5 2 103 103 73
15 Andreu Ramos, Manuel ESP 1 1 1 3 4 120 113 72
16 Bourdeaux, Jean FRA o 2 3 1 2 146 128 71
17  Kelly, Neal NZL 0O 0 3 4 2 144 114 69
18 Brigden, David GBR 0O 1 2 2 4 128 124 68
19  Schopf, Wilfried AUT 0O 0 3 0 3 176 167 55
20  Moro, Giancarlo ITA 1 1 0 0 2 172 156 54
21  Thibault, Frank GBR 0O 0 1 o0 O 0 0 8
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European Championships 2005
No. 5 Cominazzo - Replika

Meyton Elektronik
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Name
Winters, Alex

Galan Talens, Jose Ramon

Kaltenbach, Alexander
Kimmerle, Manfred
Vanhille, Willy
Hammann, Karl
Myslik, Radoslav
Patino Lillo, Jose Vicente
Rufenacht, Hans-Peter
Moser, Marco

Moser, Ulrich

Pla Marti, Francisco
Mikschl, Roland

Orso, Antonio
Kollarik, Egon
Castegnaro, Manuele
Zbbl, Helmut
Folbrecht, David
Mainchin, Pascal
Ratsula, Veikko
Karvinen, Veli-Pekka
Querol Moragues, Danel
Dosch, Jurgen Dr.
Fasching, Werner
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
Perez Pastor, Jose Luis
Findeisen, Niels

Reale, Orlando
Valentin, Volker
Velde, Bert van der
Cacciatori, Manolo
Clark, Thomas
Chiappori, Mario
Bonnet, Jean-Pierre
Ansamaa, Tarmo
Azevedo, Manuel
Janhunen, Jari

Korbel, Jiri

Szuppin, Robert
Reber, Bruno

Lepore, Marcello
Lang, Rudi

Selles Calabuig, Ramon

Record 98

Nation
GBR
ESP
AUT
GER
BEL
GER
CZR
ESP
SuUl
SUl
SUl
ESP
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
CZR
FRA
FIN
FIN
ESP
GER
AUT
FRA
ESP
GER
FRA
GER
NED
ITA
GBR
ITA
FRA
FIN
FRA
FIN
CZR
AUT
SUl
ITA
SuUl
ESP
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41
45
51
59
39
45
68
59
81
84
65
81
57
62
62
93
67
72
73
79
87
59
67
75
77
74
110
79
60
66
83
89
96
77
84
65
108
91
58
75
78
106
109

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 18:58

mm Total
41 94
44 94
46 93
48 93
38 93
44 93
51 92
48 92
69 90
55 90
54 90
58 89
56 89
60 89
61 89
71 88
56 88
69 88
62 88
72 87
73 87
57 87
65 87
65 86
73 86
74 86
58 86
78 86
60 86
57 86
71 85
80 85
79 85
72 85
71 85
65 85
99 84
90 84
53 84
69 84
67 84

104 83
98 83



44  Dammann, Ralph
45 Harvey, Nick

46  Degert, Francis

47  Kadavy, Frantisek
48  Stepanek, Karel

49  Signorini, Renzo
50 Litschmann, Alois
51 Juchli, Ralph

52  Lucchelli, Sergio
53 Dreisbach, Matthias
54  George, Geoffrey
55 Wagner, Herbert
56 Beck, Rolf

57  Niggli, Urs

58 Carlsson, Roger

59  Louis, Jose

60 Langlet, Robert

61 Bdser, Gunter

62 Skogh, Sam

63 Emmerson, John
64 Curcio, Vincenzo
65 Cozzoli, Guy

66 Gallego De La Ossa, Antonio
67 Desmet, Eddy

68 Wit Fritz De

69 Niederhauser, Jirg
70  Enguvist, Rolf

71  Johansson, Bo

72  Sorek, Erik

73 Flomark, Odd

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

GER
GBR
FRA
CZR
CZR
ITA
AUT
SuUl
ITA
GER
GBR
AUT
Sul
SuUl
SWE
FRA
BEL
GER
SWE
GBR
ITA
FRA
ESP
BEL
NED
SuUl
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
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84
89
71
105
82
109
81
87
77
81
130
111
82
84
94
83
99
85
93
108
95
120
113
147
110
107
109
140
112
171

70
83
67
83
78
103
79
84
73
73
84
100
78
80
84
81
70
82
78
98
92
99
105
113
108
100
106
116
101
159

83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
79
79
78
78
78
77
76
76
76
76
76
74
74
59
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Rank
1

10

11

Name

ESP Spain

Galan Talens, Jose Ramon
Pla Marti, Francisco
Querol Moragues, Danel
GER Germany
Hammann, Karl
Kretschmer, Wilfried
Dosch, Jiirgen Dr.,
CZR Czech Republic
Myslik, Radoslav
Folbrecht, David
Tesnohlidek, Josef
AUT Austria
Mikschl, Roland
Kollarik, Egon
Fasching, Werner
SUI Switzerland
Moser, Marco
Moser, Ulrich

Beck, Rolf

FRA France
Mainchin, Pascal
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
Bonnet, Jean-Pierre
FIN Finland
Ratsula, Veikko
Ansamaa, Tarmo
Janhunen, Jari

ITA Italy

Orso, Antonio
Cacciatori, Manolo
Ferrerio, Antonio
GBR Great Britain
Spittles, David
Harper-Smith, Jon
Marsh, John

BEL Belgium
Vanhille, Willy
Langlet, Robert
Desmet, Eddy

SWE Sweden
Skogh, Sam
Engvist, Rolf

Sorek, Erik

No. 25 Wogdon
Record 268

Nation
ESP

GER

CZR

AUT

SUl

FRA

FIN

ITA

GBR

BEL

SWE
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185
45
81
59

166
45
54
67

211
68
72
71

194
57
62
75

231
84
65
82

227
73
77
77

271
79
84

108

230
62
83
85

263
90
69

104

285
39
99

147

314
93

109

112

Pforzheim
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mm Total
159 270 (NER)
44 94
58 89
57 87
161 268
44 93
52 88
65 87
187 267
51 92
69 88
67 87
182 264
56 89
61 89
65 86
187 261
55 90
54 90
78 81
207 259
62 88
73 86
72 85
242 256
72 87
71 85
99 84
206 256
60 89
71 85
75 82
253 251
90 85
67 85
96 81
221 248
38 93
70 79
113 76
285 228
78 78
106 76
101 74



DSB European Championships 2005 Pforzheim
No. 28 Tanzutsu - Original

Meyton Elektronik 3.08.2005 16:30
Rank Name Nation 10er, Qer, ... mm  Total
1 Hammann, Karl GER 36100 65 49 92
2 Marchetti, Giuseppe ITA 02620 84 80 80
3 Arvidsson, Lars SWE 10131 154 138 61
4  Serrano Munoz, Fernando ESP 03110 209 145 51
5 Marsh, John GBR 00111 148 120 30
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DSB European Championships 2005 Pforzheim
No. 28 Tanzutsu - Replika

Meyton Elektronik 3.08.2005 16:30
Rank Name Nation 10er, Qer, ... mm  Total
1 Mainchin, Pascal FRA 53200 53 51 93
2 Pla Marti, Francisco ESP 45100 66 49 93
3 Ansamaa, Tarmo FIN 36100 51 46 92
4  Tesnohlidek, Josef CZR 42400 70 65 90
5 PerezPastor, Jose Luis ESP 33310 76 67 88
6 Querol Moragues, Danel ESP 16300 66 63 88
7 Louis, Jose FRA 15400 63 60 87
8 Pastouret, Jean-Paul FRA 15400 64 63 87
9 Thibault, Frank GBR 15400 68 66 87
10 Kalina, lvan CZR 32320 84 79 86
11 Reber, Bruno SuUl 24220 86 76 86
12  Emmerson, John GBR 23410 79 56 86
13 Myslik, Radoslav CZR 23410 87 70 86
14  Selles Calabuig, Ramon ESP 16120 84 78 86
15 ZO6bl, Helmut AUT 15310 83 68 86
16 Galan Talens, Jose Ramon ESP 14500 73 71 86
17 Reale, Orlando FRA 06400 68 64 86
18 Bonnet, Jean-Pierre FRA 31420 79 75 85
19 Mayol Colom, Matias ESP 14410 72 71 85
20 Munoz Soler, Jose ESP 14410 74 73 85
21 Harvey, Nick GBR 14410 88 67 85
22 Kaltenbach, Alexander AUT 32221 121 91 84
23 Clark, Thomas GBR 14320 80 76 84
24 Beck, Rolf SuUl 13510 86 73 84
25 Fasching, Werner AUT 06220 91 89 84
26  Wagner, Herbert AUT 14311 122 80 83
27 Gallego De La Ossa, Antonio ESP 14050 99 98 81
28 Azevedo, Manuel FRA 04330 86 86 81
29 Wiedmer, Ulrich SUl 20341 109 92 78
30 Kollarik, Egon AUT 12322 112 101 78
31 Velde, Bert van der NED 04060 99 87 78
32 Cozzoli, Guy FRA 11332 107 101 76
33 Ratsula, Veikko FIN 03313 115112 76
34 Szuppin, Robert AUT 20143 123 110 74
35 Kadavy, Frantisek CZR 02331 127 111 74
36 Haig, Robbie GBR 10251 129 110 72
37 Mustamaki, Antero FIN 03123 132 122 72
38 Jyra, Hannu FIN 00341 137 128 68
39 Karvinen, Veli-Pekka FIN 00125 134 134 62
40 Niggli, Urs SUl 01024 150 137 61
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Name

Galan Talens, Jose Ramon

Tesnohlidek, Josef
Velde, Bert van der
Kretschmer, Wilfried
Dosch, Jirgen Dr.
Hammann, Karl
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
Vecchi, Roberto
Zobl, Helmut
Cozzoli, Guy
Bonnet, Jean-Pierre
Kaltenbach, Alexander
Myslik, Radoslav
Emmerson, John
Kalina, lvan
Fasching, Werner
Dammann, Ralph
Haslinger, Klaus
Haig, Robbie
Kollarik, Egon
Moser, Marco
Nilsson, Kenneth
Louis, Jose
Niederh&user, Jirg
Pearson, Les

Munoz Soler, Jose
Dreisbach, Matthias
Findeisen, Niels
Wagner, Herbert
Torp, Dagfinn
Litschmann, Alois

Querol Moragues, Danel

Marsh, John
Carlsson, Roger
Mainchin, Pascal
Harvey, Nick
Farinotti, Mauro
Gargiulo, Fabrizio
Reber, Bruno
Stensrud, Rune
Forman, Josef
Harper-Smith, Jon
Lepore, Marcello

European Championships 2005

No. 7 Colt - Original

Record 98

Nation
ESP
CZR
NED
GER
GER
GER
FRA
ITA
AUT
FRA
FRA
AUT
CZR
GBR
CZR
AUT
GER
AUT
GBR
AUT
SuUl
SWE
FRA
SUl
GBR
ESP
GER
GER
AUT
NOR
AUT
ESP
GBR
SWE
FRA
GBR
ITA
ITA
SUlI
NOR
CZR
GBR
ITA
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10er, Yer, ...
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37
45
55
40
44
44
45
46
52
53
60
67
67
54
69
47
50
50
60
66
72
54
58
59
64
67
45
58
67
73
74
52
80
58
64
82
60
62
63
68
74
51
76

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 14:08

mm Total
33 96
43 95
38 94
40 94
41 94
42 94
40 94
44 94
32 93
45 93
49 93
57 92
59 92
52 92
59 92
46 92
42 92
44 92
55 91
51 91
60 91
51 91
51 91
56 91
54 91
63 91
43 91
54 90
51 90
67 90
71 90
48 90
78 89
55 89
57 89
51 89
56 89
55 89
54 89
60 89
61 89
49 89
67 88



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Bertoli, Valter

Szuppin, Robert

Catani, Luigi
Baumgartner, Margarete
Martin Fisac, Eugenio
Ferrerio, Alberto
Lucchini, Gaetano
Ratsula, Veikko
Thibault, Frank

Gallego De La Ossa, Antonio

Ferrerio, Antonio
Lucchelli, Sergio
Baock, Siegfried
Curcio, Vincenzo
Brigden, David

Pla Marti, Francisco
Serrano Munoz, Fernando
Niggli, Urs
Johansson, Bo
Bourdeaux, Jean
Haslinger, Friedrich
Spittles, David
Marchetti, Giuseppe
Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz
Deberitz, Oddvar
Jyra, Hannu

Guegan, Patrick
Boser, Glnter

Skogh, Sam

Zahler, Roland
Cerny, Miroslav
Wiedmer, Ulrich
Tanner, Jeff
Forsgren, Keut
Karvinen, Veli-Pekka
Lang, Rudi

Flomark, Odd
Raukko, Paavo
Vuorinen, Mauri
Robinson, Alan

ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
ESP
ITA
ITA
FIN
GBR
ESP
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
GBR
ESP
ESP
SuUl
SWE
FRA
AUT
GBR
ITA
AUT
NOR
FIN
FRA
GER
SWE
SuUl
CZR
SuUl
GBR
SWE
FIN
SuUl
NOR
FIN
FIN
GBR
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90
61
65
62
53
77
53
63
64
74
89
95
72
84
91
62
68
73
75
64
78
80
102
58
104
84
93
98
92
78
108
86
115
116
117
110
120
164
210
0

64
53
64
60
51
70
51
60
62
71
75
75
71
65
67
62
60
70
6l
59
76
74
95
57
93
79
91
88
87
76
107
85
111
98
104
106
118
130
202
0

88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
81
81
81
81
80
78
77
77
77
76
74
73
32
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Rank
1

10

11

Name

GER Germany
Dosch, Jiirgen Dr.,
Hammann, Karl
Dammann, Ralph
CZR Czech Republic
Tesnohlidek, Josef
Myslik, Radoslav
Kalina, Ivan

FRA France
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
Bonnet, Jean-Pierre
Louis, Jose

ESP Spain

Galan Talens, Jose Ramon

Munoz Soler, Jose
Martin Fisac, Eugenio
GBR Great Britain
Emmerson, John
Haig, Robbie
Harper-Smith, Jon
SUI Switzerland
Moser, Marco
Niederh&user, Jirg
Reber, Bruno

AUT Austria
Fasching, Werner
Kollarik, Egon
Baock, Siegfried
ITA Italy

Gargiulo, Fabrizio
Lepore, Marcello
Catani, Luigi

SWE Sweden
Nilsson, Kenneth
Carlsson, Roger
Skogh, Sam

NOR Norway
Torp, Dagfinn
Stensrud, Rune
Flomark, Odd

FIN Finland
Ratsula, Veikko
Jyra, Hannu
Karvinen, Veli-Pekka

European Championships 2005
No. 30 Adams

Nation
GER

CZR

FRA

ESP

GBR

SuUl

AUT

ITA

SWE

NOR

FIN

Record 274
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10er, 9er, ...
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138
44
44
50

181
45
67
69

163
45
60
58

157
37
67
53

165
54
60
51

194
72
59
63

185
47
66
72

203
62
76
65

204
54
58
92

261
73
68

120

264
63
84

117

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 14:08

mm Total
125 280 (NER)
41 94
42 94
42 92
161 279
43 95
59 92
59 92
140 278
40 94
49 93
51 91
147 275
33 96
63 91
51 88
156 272
52 92
55 91
49 89
170 271
60 91
56 91
54 89
168 269
46 92
51 91
71 86
186 265
55 89
67 88
64 88
193 261
51 91
55 89
87 81
245 253
67 90
60 89
118 74
243 247
60 87
79 83
104 77
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Name

Dammann, Ralph
Emmerson, John
Hammann, Karl
Reber, Bruno
Fasching, Werner
Kretschmer, Wilfried
Louis, Jose

Bonnet, Jean-Pierre
Torp, Dagfinn
Szuppin, Robert
Haslinger, Klaus
Baumgartner, Margarete
Findeisen, Niels
Martin Fisac, Eugenio
Vanhille, Willy
Gargiulo, Fabrizio
Clark, Thomas

Orso, Antonio
Ratsula, Veikko
Lehner, Karl

Kalina, lvan

Cozzoli, Guy
Lucchini, Gaetano
Pla Marti, Francisco
Mainchin, Pascal
Vecchi, Roberto
Forman, Josef

Galan Talens, Jose Ramon
Mazzei, Jacques
Thibault, Frank
Folbrecht, David

Gallego De La Ossa, Antonio

Munoz Soler, Jose
Haig, Robbie

Andreu Ramos, Manuel
Bourdeaux, Jean
Mikschl, Roland
Kaltenbach, Alexander
Kadavy, Frantisek
Dreisbach, Matthias
Brigden, David

Velde, Bert van der

No. 12 Mariette - Replika
Record 100

Nation
GER
GBR
GER
SUlI
AUT
GER
FRA
FRA
NOR
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
ESP
BEL
ITA
GBR
ITA
FIN
AUT
CZR
FRA
ITA
ESP
FRA
ITA
CZR
ESP
ITA
GBR
CZR
ESP
ESP
GBR
ESP
FRA
AUT
AUT
CZR
GER
GBR
NED
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European Championships 2005
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10er, 9er, ...
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39
41
41
47
37
42
42
54
60
65
55
41
42
46
46
47
50
54
58
45
55
65
43
44
45
46
47
48
55
71
50
51
53
54
63
42
45
47
78
53
56
50

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 14:16

mm Total
35 97
40 96
40 96
44 96
36 95
32 95
38 95
53 94
54 94
51 94
44 94
37 94
38 94
43 94
46 94
45 94
50 93
50 93
51 93
43 93
44 93
49 93
41 93
43 93
42 93
40 93
47 93
38 93
55 92
67 92
48 92
46 92
49 92
46 92
45 92
42 92
43 92
42 92
72 91
53 91
56 91
50 91



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Myslik, Radoslav
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
Lepore, Marcello
Bowman, Frederick
Harvey, Nick
Korbel, Jiri

Dosch, Jurgen Dr.
Patino Lillo, Jose Vicente
Ansamaa, Tarmo
Ernst, Stefan

Badck, Siegfried
Zobl, Helmut
Juchli, Ralph
Cassar, John
Desmet, Eddy
Artuso, Giuseppe
Valentin, Volker
Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz
Mustamaki, Antero
Bertoli, Valter
Carlsson, Roger
Ferrerio, Antonio
Tar, Mihaly

Clark, Shonagh
Moser, Marco
Kollarik, Egon
Signorini, Renzo
Baumkircher, Andreas
Wiedmer, Ulrich
Cerny, Miroslav
Wagner, Herbert
Litschmann, Alois
Deberitz, Oddvar
Pearson, Les

Niggli, Urs

Flomark, Odd
Forsgren, Keut
Gasbarri, Mario
Tesnohlidek, Josef
Spittles, David
Robinson, Alan
Langlet, Robert
Guegan, Patrick
Bielik, Dusan
Nilsson, Kenneth
Serrano Munoz, Fernando
Nemeth, Bala'ze
Kistler, Erika
Catani, Luigi

CZR
FRA
ITA
MAL
GBR
CZR
GER
ESP
FIN
SVK
AUT
AUT
SuUl
MAL
BEL
ITA
GER
AUT
FIN
ITA
SWE
ITA
HUN
GBR
SuUlI
AUT
ITA
AUT
SulI
CZR
AUT
AUT
NOR
GBR
SulI
NOR
SWE
ITA
CZR
GBR
GBR
BEL
FRA
SVK
SWE
ESP
HUN
SulI
ITA
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53
55
56
63
63
51
43
48
56
58
58
63
64
58
66
66
53
61
60
62
67
69
72
81
54
60
61
68
64
70
71
72
98
80
83
91
75
78
62
64
75
62
62
70
71
76
98
63
63

46
50
53
56
58
46
39
48
53
53
56
59
63
50
57
60
49
59
55
60
54
63
70
71
54
56
60
53
52
64
55
71
97
62
80
85
65
69
60
61
64
57
62
63
65
75
75
62
62

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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Reale, Orlando

Jyra, Hannu

Marsh, John
Lucchelli, Sergio
Stensrud, Rune
Benezeder, Josef
Biebrach, Peter
Winters, Alex

Zahler, Roland
Lemberger, Ferdinand
Azevedo, Manuel
Niederh&user, Jurg
Chiappori, Mario
Selles Calabuig, Ramon
Sorek, Erik

Stepanek, Karel
Acaso Deltell, Francisco
Wit, Fritz De
Karvinen, Veli-Pekka
Moro, Giancarlo
Skogh, Sam
Johansson, Bo
Sramek, Tomas
Nordhagen, Frank

FRA
FIN
GBR
ITA
NOR
AUT
GBR
GBR
SulI
AUT
FRA
SulI
ITA
ESP
SWE
CZR
ESP
NED
FIN
ITA
SWE
SWE
SVK
NOR
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65
84
93
80
63
76
122
111
87
80
87
74
88
84
95
79
106
103
104
92
95
100
95
129

64
81
91
77
59
67
113
96
79
67
70
73
79
83
88
57
102
87
75
84
92
85
91
124

86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
79
79
76
73
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Rank
1

10

Name

GER Germany
Hammann, Karl
Kretschmer, Wilfried
Valentin, Volker
FRA France

Louis, Jose
Mainchin, Pascal
Pastouret, Jean-Paul
ITA Italy

Gargiulo, Fabrizio
Vecchi, Roberto
Mazzei, Jacques
ESP Spain

Martin Fisac, Eugenio
Galan Talens, Jose Ramon
Munoz Soler, Jose
CZR Czech Republic
Kalina, Ivan
Forman, Josef
Tesnohlidek, Josef
AUT Austria
Fasching, Werner
Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz
Wagner, Herbert
SUI Switzerland
Reber, Bruno

Moser, Marco
Niggli, Urs

BEL Belgium
Vanhille, Willy
Desmet, Eddy
Langlet, Robert
GBR Great Britain
Thibault, Frank
Harvey, Nick
Pearson, Les

FIN Finland
Ratsula, Veikko
Ansamaa, Tarmo
Jyra, Hannu

European Championships 2005
No. 13 Peterlongo

Nation
GER

FRA

ITA

ESP

CZR

AUT

SuUl

BEL

GBR

FIN

Record 284

12

11
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10

N W dbd O W W
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10er, 9er, ...
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136
41
42
53

142
42
45
55

148
47
46
55

147
46
48
53

l64
55
47
62

169
37
61
71

184
47
54
83

174
46
66
62

214
71
63
80

198
58
56
84

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 14:16

mm Total
121 281
40 96
32 95
49 90
130 279
38 95
42 93
50 91
140 279
45 94
40 93
55 92
130 279
43 94
38 93
49 92
151 273
44 93
47 93
60 87
150 272
36 95
59 89
55 88
178 271
44 96
54 88
80 87
160 271
46 94
57 90
57 87
187 270
67 92
58 91
62 87
185 268
51 93
53 90
81 85



11 NOR Norway NOR 11 7 9 3 0 221 210 266
Torp, Dagfinn 6 2 2 0 0 60 54 94
Deberitz, Oddvar 4 2 1 3 0 98 97 87
Stensrud, Rune 1 3 6 0 0 63 59 85

12 SWE Sweden SWE 31510 2 0 233 207 259
Carlsson, Roger 2 5 3 0 0 67 54 89
Nilsson, Kenneth 1 5 4 0 0 71 65 87
Sorek, Erik 0O 5 3 2 0 95 88 83

13 SVK Slovak Republic SVK 4 10 11 5 O 223 207 253
Ernst, Stefan 3 4 3 0 0 58 53 90
Bielik, Dusan 1 5 4 0 O 70 63 87
Sramek, Tomas 01 4 5 0 95 91 76

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005



DSB European Championships 2005
MNo. 15 Vetterli - Original
Meyton Elektronik Record 97

Rank Name Mation 10er, Per, ...
1 Karlsson, Johan SWE g8 2 0 0 0

2  Oberpriller, Hannes GER g 2 0 D 0

3 Flury, Urs SUI & 4 O 0 O

4 Kipernick, Peter GER ¢ 4« 0 0 O

5 Garcia Giner, Gerardo ESP &€ 4 0 0 0O

6 Kretschmer, Wilfried GER & &4 0 0 0O

7 Potrmader, Wilhelm AUT & 4 0 0 D

8 Munoz Soler, Jose ESP 5 & 4 O 0

9 Harper-Smith, Jon GBR § 5 0 0 0

10 Luchini, Andrea ITA S 2 @ 0 0

11 Degert, Francis FRA 4 &6 0 0 0

12 Valenting, Robert FRA a 7T 9o 0 D

13 Arvidsson, Lars SWE 3 7 0 0 D

14 Martin Fisac, Eugenio ESP 3 7T 0 0 O

15 Goed, Chris NED i 7 0 0 0

16 Bourrely, Bernard FRA 5 2 3 0 0

17 Camaoin, Yves FRA 4 4 2 0 O

18 Tivelli, Adriana ITA 3 6 1 0 0O

19  Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso ESP 3 6 1 0 O

20 Stark, Eckhard GER i 6 1 0 O

21 Malardot, Pascal FRA 3 4 20 0O

22  Acaso Deltell, Francisco ESP 1 6 3 0 0O
23 Nfiitiinen, Reijo FIN 2 3 3 2.0

T Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

27
35
31
32
36
38
418
3%
41
45
45
36
40
42
4
24
58
44
46
52
23
59
B1

Plorzheim
S.08.2005 17:37
mm Total

25 Q8 (NER)
33 a8
31 96
29 96
36 4
34 96
35 6
35 95
37 95
3% 95
34 94
35 93
39 03
38 93
38 93
= 92
54 92
42 92
46 92
48 92
o8 a0
57 BB
16 85
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Rank

O el O o L b e

—
P TR T

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
k]|
32

34
35
36
37
35
39
40
41
42

Name

Maussing, Walter
Mitsch, Tordis- Ardett
Mayr, Josefl
Mainchin, Jean-Lue
Zsapka, Karol
Riifenacht, Hans-Peter
Ransom, Christopher
Balak, Pavel

Patino Lillo, Jose Vieente
Dippel, Johannes
Mag Gassner, Andreas
Ardesi, Alberto
Bachner, Karl
Berchiold, Hans
Sramck, Tomas
Nemeth, Bala®ze
Mayol Colom, Matias
Malas, Miroslay
Tarnok, Ladislay sen.
Stierli, Katharina
Holla, Reiner

Llnay, Tomas

Ceredi, Luca

Duijf, Rob
Duccellier. Mathieu
Eose, Holger
Martinant, Yvon
Handl, Andreas
Neumann, Friederike
Grant, James
Tarnok, Jan

Zerula, Michal
Alverbhne, Hugues
Greunen, Loise van
Krivak, Antonio
Martinez Vicens, Framcisco
Deberitz, Oddvar
Carafl, GGustay

Miiller, Raimund
Risch, Noel
Cocumazzi, Rosario
Teufl, Gerhard

Tar, Mihaly

European Championships 2005
Mo. 15 Vetterli - Replika

Eecord 100

MNation
GER
GER
GER
FRA
SVEK
sul
GHER
CZR
ESP
GER
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
SVK
HUN
ESP
CZR
VK
sUI
GER
SVK
ITA

o
M 3 €3

L I+ T T - T T T O S = - = B U= R v

FRA
GER
FRA
ALUT
GER
GBR
SVK
CZR

SU1
CZIR
ESP
NOR
CZR
AUT

ITA
AUT
HUN

L0 b b b W L R W b R e W e e e B e S W W DA W OR AR

R LR = T e I L - I -« T = O O - - T = T T P O IO T T Y Y S S " Pt S P P I o T 5 S T I - I

10er, Per, ...
0 0O O
0 0O O
D0 o0 @0
0 o 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 O
0 0 @€
0 0O 0O
L1 & S
0 0 g
o 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 @
1 O 0O
0 0 0
0 0O 0
o 0 @
0 0 g
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 O
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
g 0 @
0 g -0
[0 JER &
0 0 0
0 0 0
B &
g 0 0
il i g
1 0 @
0 0 0
o 0 0
g0 0 0
G 0 0
1 0 @
1 0 0
g 0 0
2 0 @
2 0 0

23
24
20
34
3l
26
31
31
aq
33
24
35
16
49
56
34
38
3%
L
10
45
46
16
35
37
37
34
40
41
4z
4z
48
48
50
42
46
46
47
a0
2l
37
S
6l

Pforzheim
S08.2005 17:37
mm Total

18  TiebiEER)
24 104
23 o0
22 99
21 99
g a8
24 o8
28 "7
37 o7
31 6
34 9
27 06
43 1]
29 b1
e a5
30 95
37 95
37 95
38 95
37 05
44 95
38 05
£d 95
34 94
33 94
2 04
38 o4
37 24
37 94
38 94
39 a4
1 04
63 04
&8 93
41 03
&4 03
Lh 93
£3 03
34 92
£f 92
34 92
>0 91
33 91



Figedi, Zoltan
Hablonen, Janita
Arrigeni, Carlo
Salin, Ari

Engvist, Rolf
Hillviirn, Birgitta
Fernandes Rodriguez, Eduardo
Deen, Paul
Mordhagen, Frank
Matyas, Zsolt
Forsgren, Keat
Monsees, Willem

RETosSZEeas&AE

© Meyton Elekironik GmbH 2005

HUN

ITA

SWE

ESP

NOR

HUN
SWE

o R RN R R D W

L B ol B =) W W WD O R D

o B = B B WD R LD

(TE I L U = B . O I R == = - R

e o oo o oo oD Do

44 38
65 63
538 54
48 44
70 54
64 55
74 2
71 46
62 6l
89 8%
64 B3
124 100

EERBREEESEES

=
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DsB

Meyton Elektronik

Rank
1

10

11

Name

GER Germany
Massing, Walter
Mavr, Josef
Kipemick, Peter
SVK Slovak Republic
Fsapka, Karol

Tamok, Ladislav sen.
Tamok, Jan

SUIT Switzerland
Rilfenacht, Hans-Peter
Flury, Urs

Greunen, Loise van
FRA France
Mainchin, Jean-Luc
Duccellier, Mathieu
Martinant, Yvon
GBR Great Britain
Ransom, Christopher
Harper-Smith, Jon
Grant, James

AUT Austria

Mayg Gassner, Andreas
Berchiold, Hans
Handl, Andreas

ESF Spain

Ciarcia Giner, Cierardo
Munoz Soler, Jose
Martin Fisac, Eugenio
CZR Czech Republic
Malus, Miroslav
Krivak, Antomo

Graf, Gusiav

ITA Italy

Ardesi, Alberto
Tivelli, Adriana
Cocumazzi, Rosario
HUN Hungary
Wemeth, Bala'ze

Tar, Mihaly

Filgedi, Zoltan

NED The Netherlands
Duijf, Rob

Goed, Chris

Deen, Paul

European Championships 2005
Mo. 24 Pforzheim
Record 299
Nation 10er, %er, ...
GER 25 5 Q@ 0
10 D ¢ 0O
" S I A |
& 4 O 0
SVK 18 12 © O
9 1 @ 0
a2 2 43
4 & 0 0
sul 1811 1 ©
g -2 0 DO
6 4 0 0
& 250 1 D
FRA 17 X3 O 0
g 1 4 0
i & § 0
4 65 0 0
GEBR IT 13 O D
g 2 0 o
5 &0
4 B 0 0
AUT 16 14 O d
6 4 4 0
E 4 0 0
& 6 4 0
ESP 14 16 0 0O
& 4 O O
R
3 7 9 g
CZR 11 18 0 ©
5 &5 & 0
3 % g -8
5 N © U
ITA 1138 1 D
& 4 0 0
R "R M
=2 B 0 .
HUN Hole Z 0
5 5 § 0
. BT S
1 8 0 0
NED g 20 1 1
{4 & 0 ©
. A . | R
" T P

o0 oo 00 o000 D000 o 0D o oD oo o oD oo oo 9o O 0D oo o0 oo oo oo

g4
23
259
32
118
37
39
42
107
26
31
50
110
34
37
39
114
31
41
42
13
34
49
a0
117
36
35
42
128
39
4z
47
116
35
44
37
139
34
61
44
154
35
48
71

Plorzheim
5.08.2005 17:37
mm Total

10 295
14 100
23 Y
29 96
%8 258
21 oo
38 95
39 o4
104 287
25 98
i1 96
48 93
53 287
22 G0
33 94
i 94
100 287
24 98
37 G5
39 o4
120 286
34 06
49 96
37 94
109 84
36 96
35 G5
38 93
121 281
37 95
41 93
43 93
103 280
27 06
42 o2
34 92
123 277
S 95
55 91
38 91
1148 275
34 94
38 93
i6 an



12 SWE Sweden SWE
Karlsson, Johan
Hillviirn, Birgitta
Forsgren, Keut

11

]

B3 dw B3

10

i

H O a -

o [ o B e [

155
27
a4
54

147
23
59
63

269
b
2R
83

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005
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DsSB

Meévton Elektronik

Rank

(7= = T R A

HHHMEHHI—I—-I——I—II—I—E##I—
LA o G =T D 0 = T LA R W R e D

Name

Massing, Walter
Risch, Noel
Rose, Holger
Mavr, Josef

Tarnok, Ladislav s¢n.

Karlsson, Johan
Martinant, Yvon
Balak, Pavel
Kipernick, Peter
Yalentini, Eobert
Staller, Josef
Duijf, Rob
Staller, Margit
Valeri, Antonio
Ceredi, Luca
Oberpriller, Hannes
Graf, Gustav
Thomes, Roland
Engvist, Rolf
Tar, Mihaly
Callam, Gareth
Matyas, Zsolt
Litschmann, Alois
Figedi, Zoltan
Finon, Joceran
Monsees, Willem

European Championships 2005
Pedersoli - Replika

Nation
GER
FRA
GER
GER

SWE
FRA

GER

AUT
NED
AUT
ITA
ITA
GER

SWE
HUMN
GBR
HUN
AUT
HUMN
FRA
NED

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

o TR e I i = B - S e T T P O - T T %L S T T = = o

e = A Ll & AR R RO P

—] &A

LR b LA B o=l P e

o e W

10er, 9er, ...
g o 0
B B 9
8 0 O
g & 0
8 0 o
+ I S
2 0 0
1 0 O
2 0 0
2 0 0
Zd2 0 O
2 0 D0
& 0 0
3 1 B
5 0 0
3 o @
& 0 0
3 1 0
6 0 0
5 0 O
3 F 0
1 & 2
2 4 2
I & 1
4 2 3
o 0 1

30
34
39
32
42
34
64
50
=3
o8
a3
T3
69
Ta
Bl
67
73
B5
T2
T2
B4
102
107
127
124
230

Plorzheim
6.08.2005 13:44
mm Total

30 98
2B a8
3B 9%
32 95
34 a5
33 94
56 93
449 93
=0 92
55 92
o2 9
66 89
a7 88
B2 87
59 87
a9 87
649 86
86 86
61 85
b5 A5
82 82
100 80
=14 75
114 73
108 73
725 14



IxsB

Meyton Elekironik

O s S B b LW R e

ol = =

Name

Karlsson, Johan
Theissen, Jo
Harper-Smith, Jon
Biichel, Benno
Flury, Urs

Stark, Eckhard
Foubouyan, Jacgues
Haig, Robbie
Depert, Francis
Brigden, David
Proust, Jacquelin
Galvez, Florent
Callan, Gareth
WhilTin, Allan

European Championships 2005
No. 14 Tanegashima - Original

Nation
SWE
sUI
GBR
1|
SUI
GER
FEA
GER
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
GER
GER

Record 97

O R O 3 R W BRI W

ey = = PR L L oh L R B OO M

10er, 9e¢r, ...

0

[ TR LT S S I L S R LT T (R Y

0

a B RO W W W R D WO

a e oD 8 a0 0000000

Plorzheim
4.08.2005 12:05
mm Total

62 55 9
120 114 59
103 98 89
127 125 .4
110 983 88
134 106 85
128 123 83
124 121 53
132 132 82
152 147 g2
137 12¢& 81
133 122 81
182 175 79
154 150 ™
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DSB European Championships 2005 Pforzheim

No. 27 Nobunaga
Meyton Elekironik Record 269 4.08.2005 12:10
- - -~ — L

Rank Name Nation 10er, 9er, ... mm Total
1 8UI Switzerland sU1 12 5 9% 4 0 357 332 265
Theisszen, Jo 4 2 3 1 0 120 114 50
Biichel, Benno 2 X I 3 0 127 125 58
Flury, Urs 3: 2 &5 0O 0 110 93 88

2 GER Great Britain GRR 214 7T T 0O 381 369 251
Harper-Smith, Jon 2. 85 F 4 D 103 98 89

Haig. Robbie 0 6 1 3 0 124 121 83
Whiffin, Allan 0 3 3F 4 0 154 150 79

3 FRA France FRA 3 &£€13 & 0 402 380 244
Degert, Francis I3 X 3 B 132 132 82
Proust, Jacquelin 1 2 4 3 0D 137 126 81
Galvez, Florent 1 1 & 2 0 133 122 8.




D5B European Championships 2005 Pforzheim
MNo. 14 Tanegashima - Replika

Mevton Elekironik Record 100 4.08.2005 12:05
Rank Name Nation 10er, Ser, ... mm Total

1 Rilfenacht, Hans-Peter sU1 10 0 0 O O 38 35  LDOMEER)
2 Massing, Walter GER B 2 0 0 O 50 48 98
3 Viertola, Sakari FIN T 3 0 0 0 T kB 97
4 Dippel, Johannes GER T 3 0 0 ¢ 67 64 97
5 Mag Gassner, Andreas AUT 7 3 0 0 0 71 5D 97
6 Rose, Holger GER & 4 0 0 0 &2 51 9%
T Balak, Pavel CZR & 4 0 0 0 gé 59 9%
f Bernard, Francois FRA S = 0 0 0 6l G4 gs
9 Duijfl, Rob NED 5 5 0 0 0 63 B2 95
10 GGalan Talens, Jose Ramon ESP 5 &% 0 0 0 64 64 95
11 Oberpriller, Hannes GER 5 4 1 0 D gz T2 04
12 Gherardi, Thierry FRA ¢§ 66 O 0 0O 64 55 04
13 Kretschmer, Wilfried GER § &8 & 8 0O 74 73 94
14 Neumann, Friederike GER § 3 2 0 B g8 81 93
15 Acaso Deltell, Francisco ESP 3 6 1 0 0O 73 63 92
16 Perex Pastor, Jose Luis ESP 2 B 0 0 O 68 68 92
17 Pinon, Joceran FRA 2 8 0 0 0O 76 7 92
18 Kadavy, Frantisek CELR 4 3 3 0 © 119 147 |
19 Mainchin, Jean-Luoe FRA 3 5 2 0 O ag B2 b |
20 Deen, Paul NED 3 5 2 D 0O 110 105 91
21 Mustamiki, Antero FIN 3 4 3 0D O 58 B8 90
22 Perez Violero, Jose Luis ESP 2 & 2 0 0 74 B4 up
23 Castegnare, Manuele ITA i 2 4 0 0 98 84 59
24 Cocumazzi, Rosario ITA 2 5 3 4O 0 107 87 &9
25 Martinant, Yvon FRA o 7 3 0 0 85 94 87
26 Haslinger, Friedrich ALT 3 Z2 3 Z 0 122 114 B6
27 Martin Fisac, Eugenio ESP L 5 3 30 127 113 86
28 Polliero, Giovanni ITA 1 4 5 0 0 111 86 86
29 Ardesi, Alberto ITA 2 2 3 1 0 122 103 BS
30 Grant, James GEBR =l S G T | 1ed 134 B4
31 Munoz Soler, Jose ESP 2.3 3 O 2 1€7 102 83
32 Fernandes Rodriguez, Eduardo ESP g 5 3 2 0 100 38 83
33 Camoin, Yves FRA 2 1 4 3 0 134 125 82
34 Haslinger, Klaus AUT . 3 & & 1 158 140 &0
A5 Malardot, Paseal FRA g 2 &6 2 0D 133 121 80
36 Gallego De La Ossa, Antonio ESP 00 4 3 3 183169 M
37 Arvidsson, Lars SWE 2 2 1 1 0 78 52 28



DSB
Mevton Elektronik

Rank Name

1 GEE Germany
Massing, Walter
Dippel, Johannes
Oberpriller, Hannes

2FRA France
Gherardi, Thierry
Mainchin, Jean-Luc
Martinant, Yvon

3 ESP Spain
{ralan Talens, Jose Ramon
Perez Molero, Jose Luis
Martin Fisac, Eugenio

4 AUT Ausiria
Mag Gassper, Andreas
Haslinger, Friedrich
Haslinger, Klaus

SITA ltaly
Castegnaro, Manuele
Cocumarzzi, Rosaro
Ardesi, Alberto

European Championships 2005
No. 19 Nagashino '
Record 288
MNation 10er, %er, ...
GER 20 9 1 0
8 2 0 0O
+Tr 3 0 0
2 4 1 0
FRA 718 5 0
4 & 0 0O
a 5 & 0
0 7 3 0
ESP 816 5 1
a & 0 0
£ B 2 0
L & 3 &
AUT 11 B 3 S
£ 03 4 W
3 2 3 2
i a3 2 4
ITA 710 12 1
3 2 04 8
£ & 4 B
£ 2 % 1

O Do oo OO D QOO o DD Do

Ploreheim

4.08.2005 14:31
mm Total

192 184 [EmomEs
S50 4B 98
&7 &4 o
gz T2 G4
249 231 272
€4 55 94
90 B2 a1
95 94 a7
265 241 271
ed 64 95
74 &4 a0
12T 113 g6
351 304 263
71 50 97
122 114 26
158 140 &0
32T 274 263
98 B4 89
107 B7 89
122 103 85



DSB European Championships 2005 Porzheim
No. 16 Hizadai - Original

Meyton Elekironik Record 97 4.08.2005 18:58

Rank Name MNation 10er, Yer, ... mm Total
1 Karlssomn, Johan SWE 5 % 49 2 9 53 49 05
2 Biichel, Benno S 5% 5 @- g D 77 &6 95
3 Galvez, Florent FRA = B &8 0 108 87 o)
4 Flury, Urs SUI 2 4 4 0 0 109 57 RS
5Stark, Eckhard GER 1 & 4 4§ D 106 &6 87
6 Proust, Jacquelin FRA E g 2 2w 137 111 86
T Brigden, David GBR 2 2 4 2 0 147 125 84
8 Harper-Smith, Jon GRR 1 & 23 B 147 133 83
9 Degert, Francis FRA 2 1 4 Z 0 127 122 A
10 Callan, Gareth GBR 2 B F 2 8 124 121 52

11 Theissen, Jo SUI 1 3 3 3 0 137 136 82

12 Whiffin, Allan GBR o4 % N % 116 113 A
13 Tanner, Jeil GBR L. & X 3 L 161 1585 81
14 Haig, Robbie GEBR g -5 ‘L 4 D 151 142 a1




DSB European Championships 2005 Pforzheim
MNo. 16 Hizadai - Replika

Meyten Elektronik Record 100 4.08.2005 15:58

Rank Name Nation 10er, Yer, ... mm Taotal
1 Massiag, Walter GER B 1 8 8 %0 47 36 99
2 Riifenacht, Hans-Peter SUl g 2 0 0 0 43 42 98
3 Gherardi, Thierry FRA - O 55 49 o7
4 Mag (zassmer, Andreas AUT 7 2 0 4 0 57 44 97
5 Balak. Pavel CIR & 4 0 0 0O o3 44 9%
6 Mustamfiki, Antero FIMN € 4 0 ¢ O 6l 54 L
7 Dippel, Johannes GER 5 &5 b 0 A 58 &7 05
8 Rose, Holger GER 8 5 0 & 0 8l &7 o5
9 Bernard, Francois FRA E B DD @ 12 92 95
10 Oherpriller, Hannes GER 4 & 0 0 0 60 55 94
11 Martiaant, Yvon FRA 4 & 0 0 0 66 59 94
12 Ardesi, Alberto ITA 4 & 0 ¢ 0O 66 65 94
13 Arvidsson, Lars SWE 4 & 0 0 O 68 63 o4
14 Galam Talens, Jose Ramon ESP 4 & 0 0 0 71 66 94
15 Duijf, Rob NED 5 X 28 0 87 84 93
16 Martia Fisac, Eugenio ESFP 3 5 B W 64 63 93
17 Fernandes Rodrigucz, Eduardo ESP 8 T Q0 g 71 b8 93
18 Deen, Panl NED 3 8 1 ¢ D Bl &5 "2
19 Nenmann, Friederike GER 2 8 O ¢ 0 79 77 92
20 Pinon. Joceran FRA 2 K ‘2 0 8 85 83 91
21 Perez Pastor, Jose Luis ESP 3 . 329 D 111 96 o)
22 Viertola, Sakari FIN 2 & 38 9 a4 94 1]
23 Perer Molero, Jose Lais ESP e 2 A0 D 108 @4 59
24 Castegnaro, Manuele ITA : N A 100 85 59
25 Acaso Deltell, Francisco ESP 2 4 4 0 D 99 913 88
26 Munoz Soler, Jose ESP 1 & 3 0 D 104 95 4
27 Mainchin, Jean-Luc FRA 2 X ‘5 0 0 102 96 87
24 Cocumazzi, Rosario ITA g T 3 0 B 108 92 BT
29 Kadavy, Frantisek CZR g & 4 0 0 119 115 §6
30 Gallego De La Ossa, Antonio ESP g 0 1 2 1 241 11 43
31 Malardot, Pascal FRA g 4 9o 0 B0 0 [i] i



NSH European Championships 2005
No. 1 Miguelet - Original
Mevton Elekironik Record 98
Rank Name MNation
1 Kimmerle, Manfred GER
2  Biiser, Giimter GER
3 Garcia Giner, Gerardo ESP
4 Martinant, Yvon FRA
5 Stark, Eckhard GER
6 Deschamps, Michel FRA
T  Whillin, Allan GEBR
8 Prousi, Jacquelin FRA
9  Barguin Villegas, Emilin ESF
10 Munoz Soler, Jose ESP
11  Oberpriller, Hannes GER
12 Theissen,Jo sl
13 Polliern, Giovanni ITA
14 Gherardi, Thierry FRA
15 Haig, Robhie GBR
16 Valeri, Antonio ITA
17  Flury, Urs 1 |
18 Valentini, Robert FRA
19 Callan, Gareth GBR
20 Haslinger, Friedrich AUT
21 Schipf, Wilfried AUT
22  Degert, Francis FRA
23 Haslinger, Klaus AUT
24 Caballero Arrnaz, Jose Luis ESP
25 Roussel, Andre FRA
26 Perez Pastor, Jose Luis ESP
27 Tanner, Jeff GBH
28 Circi, Sandro ITA

10er, Yer, ..

4
4
4
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
0
0
3
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
3
1
0
1
0
1
1
1

5100

OB R G = L R O G s RS L B Dh =D DN WD WU R W
PO == P G BN o €0 G0 Oh B B o o R o= L th LR kD WA R W W
B = £ L3 PRI L O3 B B — L0 L =k B R WS =4 O M EAE - = OO0 =0
Boek b = a OMMO =200 a0 000000

Pforzheim
3.08.2005 16:30
mm  Total

99 79 03
106 106 91
124 107 89
102 101 88
103 101 B7
136 118 86
134 103 86
156 153 85
148 147 8s
108 1086 85
115 105 85
101 98 85
132 116 84
167 155 83
154 141 ]2
138 117 82
146 138 82
148 131 81
185 122 Bl
135 120 Bl
183 182 &0
168 163 &0
131 123 50
161 139 79
175 158 T8
133 132 77
205 192 69
204 192 69



DsB

European Championships 2005

Meyton Elektronik

Rank
1

Name

GER Germany
Boser, Gilnter

Stark, Eckhard
Oberpriller, Hannes
FRA France
Martinant, Yvon
Deschamps, Michel
Roussel, Andre
ESP Spain

Oiarcia Criner, Gerardo
Munoz Soler, Jose
Perez Pastor, Jose Luis
AUT Austria
Haslinger, Friednich
Schipl, Willried
Haslinger, Klaus
GBR Great Britain
Whiffin, Allan
Haig, Robbie
Tanner, Jeff

ITA ltaly

Polliero, Giovanni
Valeri, Antonio
Cirei, Sandro

SWE Sweden
Karlszon, Johan
Zachrizon, PER

Arvidsson, Lars

Ma. 9 Gustav Adolf
Record 270 'I"

P
Nation
GER

FRA

ESP

AUT

GBR

ITA

SWE

1Der, Yer, .

51410
433
154

k-

=
Ca

+ 1

—

Po o B o= O W = B R A Lh
DR DR R B LD R WM B DR R R DR W = L

-::-mm-u-umr_n.l_t_ﬁ

1
0

B L O EA R = 0O = R = e PR = DD = L D B - D

|

B S OME = OO S =Sk S ORBBDSDOMNMSGD D =000 D

Pforzheim

J.08. 2005 16:30
mm  Total
324 312 263
106 106 91
103 101 87
115105 85
414 377 252
103101 88
136 118 1]
175 158 3
366 345 251
124 107 89
100 106 5
133132 77
429 405 24.
135120 21
163 162 80
131 123 80
493 436 237
134 103 86
124 141 82
205 192 a9
474 425 235
132 116 84
138 117 82
204 1982 69
425 383 232
71 689 96
162 123 g
202 191 54



DSB

Furopean Championships 2005

Meyton Elektronik

9
'-FH*—-IGUI-III-WHI-'E'

Bl b e e e e e e
[T - I - - T R S U

g M

Mame

Mavr, Josef

Winge, Dag-Magne
Rose, Holger

Dippel, Johannes
Riifemacht, Hans-Peter
Salim, Ari

Querol Moragues, Danel
Kiipernick, Peter
Mainchin, Jean-Luoe
Viertola, Sakari
Deberitz, Oddvar
Finon, Joceran

HKisch, Moel

Tarnok, Ladislav sen.
Stierli, Katharina
Nordhagen, Frank
Thomes, Roland
Mustamiki, Antero
Bachner, Karl
Andriotto, ¥alerio
Emmerson, John
Eggenschwiler, Ester
Thibault, Frank
Winters, Alex

No. 1 Miguelet - Replika
Record 95

MNation
GER
NOR
GER
GER
SU1
FIN
ESP
GER
FRA
FIN
NOR
FRA
FRA
SVK
1 Al |

FRA
FIN
ALUT
ITA
GBR
SUI
GBR
GBR

R e T e T o TR e S S, (U, [ 5 T 5 T T S Nt A i T s T I T SO T e

T

S S B S B RS e R LA RS R LS S DR DR ODR LD R~ A

O G B W R OB W LD RN D = el s R R PRI RS DD

= kI R Ch R = OE W=D O 0000000 =000
A WNNONO00C00000C000000DO0O:!

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 16:30
mm Total

78 69 96 (NER)
126 72 L]
BO 78 91
86 91 o0
105 62 a0
80 89 89
111 102 85
106 100 87
BY BB 87
110 108 87
119 108 87
157 142 85
130 120 8BS
121 112 85
126 116 85
137 129 f4
137 135 80
157 148 80
171 147 79
215 204 76
181 162 71
211165 70
189 138 61
200 195 56



DsSB

Mevton Elektronik

Rank
1

Name

GER Germany
Mavr, Josef
Dippel, Johennes
Kiipernick, Peter
NOR Norway
Winge, Dag-Magne
Deberitz, Oddvar
Nordhagen, Frank
FRA France
Mainchin, Jean-Luc
Pinon, Joceran
Risch, Noel

FIN Finland

Salin, Ari

Viertola, Sakari
Mustamiki, Antero
SUI Switzerland

European Championships 2005

No. 31 Halikko

Nation
GER

NOR

FIN

sl

Riifenacht, Hans-Peter

Stierli, Katharina

Eggenschwiler, Ester

GBR Great Britain
Emmerson, John
Thibault, Frank
Winters, Alex

GBR

10er, %er, ...
1299

LF¥
el
o o G B e
oWk R DL O W = DR OO RO

B RS = o oo T o B
= —
L B O B L3 DR D

€
=

—

0D R R DS B DR
== PN GO R =0k OO RKRKDODOMWD =-ba$a 000

-lDD-hEIMM'h'El-—IM

Piorzheim
3.08.2005 16:30

mm Tota

280260 273
78 69 96
896 91 a0
108 100 g7
382309 262
126 72 0]
119 108 )
137 129 R4
374 348 257
87 86 &7
157 142 &5
130 120 85
357 343 256
90 89 89
110 106 87
157 148 80
442 373 245
105 92 90
126 116 &5
211 165 70
570545 188
181 162 71
189 188 61
200 185 56



DSB European Championships 2005 Plorzheim

Sugawa - Original
Meyton Elektronik 6.08.2005 13:44

Rank Name Nation 10er, Per, ... mm Total
1 Karlsson, Johan SWE A . R S ¢ | 75 74 RE
2 Whiffin, Allan BR -2 4 7 0 E7  BS 81
3 Stark, Eckhard GER b T A S M | 118 Bé
4 Haig, Robbie GBR I'2 2 3 2 M2igy 97
5 Tanner, Jefl GBR i I - Y 160 142 76
6 Brigden, David GBR I & 4 il 151.117 74
7 Harper-Smith, Jon GBR o T PR (R P | 153 115 73
8 Callan, Gareth GBR g 'F X 23 136 132 68

e — e ————— e — - e — - = - =

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005
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DSE European Championships 2005 Plorzheim

Sugawa - Replika
Meyton Elektronik 0082005 13:44

Rank Name Mation 10er, %er, ... mm Total
1 Balak, Pavel CIR B 4 1 @ o 62 42 %4
2 Riifenacht, Hans-Peter SUT 4 & 0 6 O 43 37 94
3 Rose, Holger GER 4 & 2 0 ¢ 6l 58 b )
4 Massing, Walter GER F T & B @ 60 56 89
5 Mag Gassncr, Andreas ALT 7l R S Y a7 o4 49
6 Gherardi, Thierry FRA 2 4 4 0 0 63 &0 88
7 Neumann, Friederike GER A ST N 91 T2 87
8 Duijf, Rob NED 1 5 4 8 4 S8 57 87
2 Mainchin, Jean-Loe FRA 3 2 3 ZF B 95 80 R6
10 Galan Talens, Jose Ramon ESP 2 3 4B 9 79 72 &6
11 Bernard, Francois FRA ¥ % 5 F B g1 72 84
12 Dippel, Johannes GER 22 3 3 0 78 77 83
13 Martinant, Yvon FRA D=3 T 0 4 63 68 &3
14 Deen, Paul NED e &8 2 1 100 90 82
15 Pinon, Joceran FRA i BT PR L S | 102 &7 82
16 Oberpriller, Hannes GER 2% F P 2 115 112 79
17 Camoin, Yves FRA T s B 112 103 75
18 Arvidsson, Lars SWE 8 % 3 3 3 121 118 72
19 Grant, James GBR e L I 2 1 187 174 57

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005



DSB

European Championships 2005
No. 4 Witworth - Original

Meyton Elektronik
Rank Name
1  Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
2  Bernard, Francois
3 Sammarco, Calogero
4 Reber, Bruno
5 Triquell Val, Jose Miguel
6 Goed, Chris
7  Macchi, Brigitte
8 Harper-Smith, Helen
9 Garcia Giner, Gerardo
10  Gherardi, Maryline
11  Harper-Smith, Jon
12  Stark, Eckhard
13  Galvez, Florent
14 Kimmerle, Manfred
15  Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso
16  Arvidsson, Lars
17  Mussini, Pierre
18 Ferrerio, Alberto
19 Barquin Villegas, Emilio
20  Proust, Jacquelin
21  Brigden, David
22 Cavicchi, Giorgio

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Record 99

Nation
ESP 1
FRA
ITA
SUI
ESP
NED
FRA
GBR
ESP
FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
GER
ESP
SWE
FRA
ITA
ESP
FRA
GBR
ITA

C O R R NRERENMNMNDMWWWB®NWU Ulov v J O

P P W e W ooy Uy UL WO oYU U W R WO

0

N 9 WO AW WM WNMNDNDMWOROOH-RO O

0

N P W ORFRP O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

10er, 9er, ...

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
3

22
41
41
54
41
43
54
42
51
61
66
58
58
65
61
73
58
81
61
97
108
146

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 18:58

mm Total
21 100 (NER)
37 97
40 96
39 95
40 95
36 95
45 92
42 92
50 91
58 91
56 91
53 90
54 90
65 89
58 88
62 88
55 87
63 86
56 86
91 82
78 78

138 67



DSB
Meyton Elektronik
Rank Name
1 Valentini, Robert
2 Heber, Tania
3 Galan Talens, Jose Ramon
4 Karlsson, Johan
5 Nitsch, Tordis-Arlett
6 Wehle, Wolfgang
7  Schopf, Wilfried
8 Dreisbach, Matthias
9 Biir, Horst
10 Deschamps, Michel
11 Nemeth, Bala'ze
12 Mayr, Josef
13 Neumann, Friederike
14 Fernandes Rodriguez Eduardo
15 Casucci, Giuliana
16 Martinant, Yvon
17 Dippel, Johannes
18 Halonen, Janita
19 Thomes, Roland
20 Riifenacht, Hans-Peter
21 Mag Gassner, Andreas
22 Zachrison, Per
23 Hautphenne, Franz
24 Berger, Marianne
25 Ostby, Per
26 Staller, Josef
27 Duijf, Rob
28 Risch, Noel
29 Massing, Walter
30 Handl, Andreas
31 Leviel, Sophie
32 Nilsson, Erland
33 Deen, Paul
34 Mayol Colom, Matias
35 Staller, Margit
36 Cattaneo, Graziano
37 Naitinen, Reijo
38 Dallavalle, Francesco
39 PerezPastor, Jose Luis
40 Lauwers, Willy
41 Arrigoni, Carlo
42  Ardesi, Alberto
43 Berger, Trond

No. 4 Whitworth - Replika
Record 100

Nation
FRA
GER
ESP
SWE
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
FRA
HUN
GER
GER
ESP
ITA
FRA
GER
FIN
FRA
SUI
AUT
SWE
BEL
NOR
NOR
AUT
NED
FRA
GER
AUT
FRA
SWE
NED
ESP
AUT
ITA
FIN
ITA
ESP
BEL
ITA
ITA
NOR

[}
o

W W b W W wwdkd b oo 0T U000 U U 0T U U 0T U000 NN NN NN NN oo
O ORI g0 U U WWoY0YOY B B U U U U U U U U 0T U W WWWWWwWWWw W NN o

European Championships 2005
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0
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10er, 9er, ...

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o oD o o o o o o o

18
29
44
27
28
29
35
37
38
42
44
49
30
48
50
29
33
37
38
41
41
42
42
44
46
50
62
34
34
42
58
61
50
51
59
38
43
44
47
59
64
50
51

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 18:58

mm Total
17 100 (EER)
26 98
29 98
27 97
27 97
28 97
33 97
31 97
37 97
30 97
37 97
41 97
30 96
44 96
42 95
27 95
33 95
35 95
33 95
39 95
40 95
32 95
41 95
39 95
44 95
44 94
48 94
32 94
34 94
39 94
55 93
58 93
44 93
39 93
47 93
38 93
42 93
44 93
40 93
52 92
52 92
46 92
43 92



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Reiser, Elisabeth
Torras Roca, Jaime
Eggenschwiler, Esther
Deberitz, Oddvar
Volmonen, Antti
Fiigedi, Zoltan
Baumkircher, Andreas
Tarnok, Jan

Perez Molero, Jose Luis
Ransom, Christopher
Baravalle, Claudio
Malardot, Pascal
Janhunen, Jari
Alverhne, Hugues
Widl, Franz

Stierli, Katharina
Nordhagen, Frank
Teufl, Gerhard
Hillvirn, Birgitta
Tivelli, Adriana
Guenz, Giancarlo
Guardiola Forns, Juan Salvador
Wolpe, Paul

Tar, Mihaly

Gras Martinez, Claudia
Whiffin, Allan

Matyas, Zsolt

Engyvist, Rolf

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

SUI
ESP
SUI
NOR
FIN
HUN
AUT
SVK
ESP
GBR
ITA
FRA
FIN
FRA
AUT
SUI
NOR
AUT
SWE
ITA
ITA
ESP
GBR
HUN
ESP
GBR
HUN
SWE

O oo oo o NN PHFHFRPNMOKEFEPRERPEDNDMEDNDMDNDDDNDWWWDNDDNDDND W

O O N W b DN U OO W oo O O OO O U1 o 6O OO O O U1 UT U1 © O O O

R & 00w W W NN UTND W W W W NDEDNDDNDNDMNMNERERERDNDOOOR

OO MWW WwwPE P OO O O OOoOHE OO O OO P oo o o o

O O O O O O O OO O O O OO OO OO oo oo o o o o o

51
39
40
48
57
86
91
51
54
59
69
60
92
53
59
59
63
50
70
75
101
82
87
90
97
89
94

49
39
40
48
50
55
50
50
51
50
50
48
66
52
56
59
55
46
68
58
79
78
80
87
87
88
92

92
92
92
92
91
90
920
90
90
920
920
920
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
84
83
81
81
80
80
74
13



DSB

Meyton Elektronik
Rank Name
1 GER Germany
Wehle, Wolfgang
Baér, Horst
Mayr, Josef
2 FRA France

10

11

Deschamps, Michel
Martinant, Yvon
Risch, Noel

ESP Spain

Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
Triquell Val, Jose Miguel
Perez Molero, Jose Luis

SWE Sweden
Karlsson, Johan
Zachrison, Per
Nilsson, Erland
NED The Netherlands
Goed, Chris

Duijf, Rob

Deen, Paul

NOR Norway
Berger, Marianne
Ostby, Per

Berger, Trond

AUT Austria
Staller, Josef

Handl, Andreas
Staller, Margit

ITA Italy

Casucci, Giuliana
Cattaneo, Graziano
Ardesi, Alberto

SUI Switzerland
Riifenacht, Hans-Peter
Reiser, Elisabeth
Eggenschwiler, Esther
GBR Great Britain
Harper-Smith, Helen
Harper-Smith, Jon
Ransom, Christopher
HUN Hungary
Nemeth, Bala“ze
Fiigedi, Zoltan

Tar, Mihaly

European Championships 2005

No. 20 Rigby

Nation
GER

FRA

ESP

SWE

NED

NOR

AUT

ITA

SUI

GBR

HUN

Record 290

[

—
O W J O N WDN IDND WU O w w o

w w w

10er, 9er, ...

0
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0
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O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO o o o o o o o o o o

116
29
38
49

105
42
29
34

117
22
41
54

130
27
42
61

155
43
62
50

141
44
46
51

151
50
42
59

138
50
38
50

132
41
51
40

167
42
66
59

220
44
86
90

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 18:58

mm Total
106 291 (NER)
28 97
37 97
41 97
89 286
30 97
27 95
32 94
112 285
21 100
40 95
51 90
117 285
27 97
32 95
58 93
128 282
36 95
48 94
44 93
126 282
39 95
44 95
43 92
130 281
44 94
39 94
47 93
126 280
42 95
38 93
46 92
128 279
39 95
49 92
40 92
148 273
42 92
56 91
50 90
179 268
37 97
55 90
87 81



DSB

European Championships 2005
No. 8 Walkyrie - Original

Meyton Elektronik

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
Harper-Smith, Helen
Macchi, Brigitte
Gherardi, Maryline

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Nation
ESP
GBR
FRA
FRA

Record 96

N W U1 o

o U1 U1

10er, 9er, ...
0 0
0O 0
2 0
2 0

O O O o

43
35
64
67

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 17:37

mm Total
35 96 (EER)
33 95
51 91
58 920



DSB

Meyton Elektronik

=
5
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ek ek
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Name

Neumann, Friederike
Nitsch, Tordis-Arlett
Heber, Tania
Eggenschwiler, Esther
Casucci, Giuliana
Molero Guyomard, Daniela
Hillvérn, Birgitta
Staller, Margit

Stierli, Katharina

Reiser, Elisabeth
Halonen, Janita
Baumgartner, Margarete
Berger, Marianne
Tivelli, Adriana

Gras Martinez, Claudia
Leviel, Sophie

Angeli, Marina

European Championships 2005

No. 8 Walkyrie - Replika

Nation
GER
GER
GER
SUI
ITA
ESP
SWE
AUT
SUI
SUI
FIN
AUT
NOR
ITA
ESP
FRA
ITA

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Record 98

O N OO K WRDNDWWERNDBDBD DI ©

AN O J > 000k kO 9k OO WDN

10er, 9er, ...
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
3 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
2 1
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 1
3 1

O O O O O O O O OO O o o o o o o

30
47
35
41
58
52
48
61
65
55
43
86
69
70
67
69
56

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 17:37

mm Total
27 98 (EER)
39 97
35 94
35 94
50 92
47 91
43 91
53 90
62 90
53 90
42 90
61 89
52 89
59 87
62 86
68 85
56 85



DSB European Championships 2005
No. 17 Amazons

Meyton Elektronik

Rank Name

1 GER Germany
Neumann, Friederike
Nitsch, Tordis-Arlett
Heber, Tania

2 SUI Switzerland
Eggenschwiler, Esther
Stierli, Katharina
Reiser, Elisabeth

3 ESP Spain
Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
Molero Guyomard, Daniela
Gras Martinez, Claudia

4 FRA France
Macchi, Brigitte
Gherardi, Maryline
Leviel, Sophie

5 ITA Italy
Casucci, Giuliana
Tivelli, Adriana

Angeli, Marina

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Nation
GER

SUI

ESP

FRA

ITA

Record 283

[}
]

O O b B DN W J o NN Wb ©O & J

11

0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O
5 0
0 O
3 0
2 0
5 0
0 O
1 O
4 0
9 1
2 0
2 0
5 1
8 1
2 0
3 0
31

10er, 9er, ...

O O O O O O O O OO O O o o o o o o o o

112
30
47
35

16l
41
65
55

162
43
52
67

200
64
67
69

184
58
70
56

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 17:37

mm Total
101 289 (NER)
27 98
39 97
35 94
150 274
35 94
62 90
53 90
144 273
35 96
47 91
62 86
177 266
51 91
58 90
68 85
165 264
50 92
59 87
56 85



DSB

European Championships 2005

No. 3 Minie - Original

Meyton Elektronik

~
5
C W IR WN =

W W W N NN N N DN NN NN N = e e e e e e e pd e
N =S O 0 AU A WNMEMEROOY KIS A WN =

Name

Wehle, Wolfgang

Stark, Eckhard
Bourrely, Bernard
Bernard, Francois
Kapernick, Peter

Goed, Chris

Deschamps, Michel
Baravalle, Claudio
Kimmerle, Manfred
Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso
Gherardi, Maryline
Triquell Val, Jose Miguel
Cattaneo, Graziano
Harper-Smith, Jon
Perez Molero, Jose Luis
Reber, Bruno

Casucci, Giuliana
Winge, Dag-Magne
Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
Mussini, Pierre
Cavicchi, Giorgio
Sammarco, Calogero
Malardot, Pascal
Litschmann, Alois
Barquin Villegas, Emilio
Schopf, Wilfried

Boser, Giinter

Tanner, Jeff

Ferrerio, Alberto
Whiffin, Allan
Arvidsson, Lars

Salzl, Werner

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Record 99

Nation
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
NED
FRA
ITA
GER
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
GBR
ESP
SUI
ITA
NOR
ESP
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
AUT
ESP
AUT
GER
GBR
ITA
GBR
SWE
AUT

10er, 9er, ...

5

O 2~ 0O 2 =2 000 -=_2DNMNDMNONMNO_LO_2NWN-_DN_2NNOWWPMON
OCONMNDMNMNDMNMNDNMNMNMNMNPPIITWOWG~,~OONMNOPMMOPEANOWLWWONOOGOONOO AN
NN-=22=2DNOWOWOORWWPRPROPRL,OAONPDOAWDNOAODNDNDNW_AN_2ADN_2DNDN®W
NODMNONWON-_WWUNO 000 0N 0000000O0OO0OO0O

1

0

=) 2 WN 2, 2 00, 00000~ 000000000000 O0OOOOO

51
72
95
54
56
51
71
62
58
54
86
83
71
82
62
67
64
91
64
82
89
88
91
103
78
65
118
131
106
128
147
105

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 16:30

mm Total
48 93
66 92
52 92
41 92
54 91
40 91
68 90
48 90
57 89
53 89
74 88
77 87
66 87
74 87
56 87
65 86
54 86
72 85
64 85
82 84
87 82
85 82
83 82
88 82
71 82
62 82
97 79

116 74

103 73

123 68

143 49
92 45



DSB

European Championships 2005

Meyton Elektronik

Rank
1

Name

GER Germany

Wehle, Wolfgang

Stark, Eckhard
Képernick, Peter

FRA France

Bourrely, Bernard
Bernard, Francois
Deschamps, Michel

ITA Italy

Baravalle, Claudio
Cattaneo, Graziano
Casucci, Giuliana

ESP Spain

Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso
Triquell Val, Jose Miguel
Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
GBR Great Britain
Harper-Smith, Jon
Tanner, Jeff

Whiffin, Allan

AUT Austria
Litschmann, Alois
Schopf, Wilfried

Salzl, Werner

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

No. 10 Pauly
Record 270
Nation 10er, 9er, ...
GER 1212 6 0
4510
5230
3520
FRA 916 5 0
4420
3610
2620
ITA 31710 0
1810
2350
0640
ESP 415 9 2
1720
3322
0550
GBR 210 5 5
1621
1222
0212
AUT 0713 3
0531
0280
0022

,~ O~ N W AP O0OPODOODOODOODODOODODOOOOOOoOOoo

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 16:30

mm Total
179 168 276 (NER)
51 48 93
72 66 92
56 54 91
180 161 274
55 52 92
54 41 92
71 68 90
197 168 263
62 48 90
71 66 87
64 54 86
201 194 261
54 53 89
83 77 87
64 64 85
341 313 229
82 74 87
131 116 74
128 123 68
273 242 209
103 88 82
65 62 82
105 92 45



DSB

Meyton Elekironik

Rank Name

1 GER Germany
Wehle, Wolfeang
Stark, Eckhard
Baser, Ginter
Kipemick, Peter
Stark, Eckhard
Ohberpriller, Hannes

2FRA Trance
Bourrely, Bernard
Bemard, Francois
Deschamps, Michel
Martinant, Yvon
Deschamps, Michel
Roussel, Andre

JEST Spain

Garcia Giner, Gerardo
Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso
Triquell Val, Jose Miguel

Munoz Soler, Jose

Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
Perez Pastor, Jose Luis

41ITA Dnaly
Baravalle, Claudio
Cattaneo, Graziano
Casueci, Giuliana
Paolligro, Giovanni
Valer. Antonio
Cirei, Sandro

SGBR Great Britain

Harper-Smith, Jon
Whiffin, Allan
Haig, Robbic
Tanner, Jeft
Tanner, Jeff
Whiffin, Allan

6 AT Austria
Litschmann, Alois
Schipt, Wilfried
Haslinger, Friedrich
Schapf, Wilfried
Haslinger, Klaus
Salzl, Werner

European Championships 2005
No. 11 Grand Prix de Versailles

Record 535
Mation 10er, Yer, ...
GER 17 28 1% 1 B
4 5 1 4 0
5. & 3 % B
4 3 F 0 B
d 2 & 8 D
L & W SE R
g 8 3 1 1
FRA 12 28 15 4 ‘1
4 4 2 0 0
3 &8 L O 0
2 B 2 09 9
1: & 3 ¢ =B
2.3 & 1T D
B 3 3 F 3
ESFP 10 22 20 6 2
4 2 3 1 B
2 7 2 % b
S 8 B E U
1l 3 % 8 B
0 5 5% 0 D
3 R F & R
ITA B:2119 & 5
1 8 I 8 B
2 3 5 49 D
o &8 4 0 0
2 1 3 F -b
1 3 4 4 I
1 b F 2 9
GBR 52 XL 8 B
. B 2 L D
o S T T
1 4 P 2 3
® 2 S D
O SO I (S
g 2 1 F 3
AUT 313 25 10 4
g 5 & 1 1
g 2 B O D
0 3 5 2 0
g D F o 2
g 3 4 3 B
0 9 I 2 1

503
5l
72

106
26

103

115

504
33
24
71

103

136

175

567

124
a4
g4

109
&4

133

671
62
7l
64

132

138

204

B34
g4

134

154

131

205

1283

T02

103
65

135

163

131

105

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 16:30
mm Total

80 5390uR
4B a3
13 92
106 a1
24 21
101 7
105 85
538 526
32 o2
41 a2
1] a0
101 B8
118 &6
158 T8
539 512
107 89
53 B9
i 87
106 &5
4 85
132 77
593 498
48 a0
GBE 57
54 86
116 Bd
117 82
192 6%
T74%  4bb
74 87
103 . 14]
141 &2
118 T4
152 69
123 68
647 450
a8 B2
g2 82
120 81
162 80
123 80
9z 45



DSB

European Championships 2005

No. 3 Minie - Replika

Meyton Elektronik
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Name

Mayr, Josef

Karlsson, Johan
Thomes, Roland
Mayol Colom, Matias
Reiser, Elisabeth
Dippel, Johannes
Ostby, Per

Lauwers, Willy
Bachner, Karl

Heber, Tania

Galvez, Florent

Torp, Dagfinn

Deen, Paul

Garcia Giner, Gerardo
Caballero Arrnaz, Jose Luis
Zachrison, PER

Holla, Reiner
Nordhagen, Frank
Berger, Trond
Deberitz, Oddvar

Bér, Horst

Rose, Holger
Riifenacht, Hans-Peter
Mustamiéki, Antero
Risch, Noel
Hautphenne, Franz
Engyvist, Rolf
Arrigoni, Carlo
Guenzi, Giancarlo
Camoin, Yves

Wolpe, Paul

Widl, Franz
Holzknecht, Markus
Andriotto, Valerio
Graf, Gustav

Torras Roca, Jaime
Guardiola Forns, Juan Salvador

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Record 98

Nation
GER
SWE
FRA
ESP
SUI
GER
NOR
BEL
AUT
GER
FRA
NOR
NED
ESP
ESP
SWE
GER
NOR
NOR
NOR
GER
GER
SUI
FIN
FRA
BEL
SWE
ITA
ITA
FRA
GBR
AUT
AUT
ITA
CZR
ESP
ESP

10er, 9er, ...

N
o
o

OO0 O 220002222 a2 aAaN_A_2NOW_2A_A2ADN_2DNNENMNNOOGOLCOPDAEAEEAEAPDPMO
N 222 W2, 20NN PRPPOVOLOPEARN_,~r VOO RN OLDOOO P00 AP OTOOO
T NP WOODNANWLWLCO_,LP,OOWWWLWDNOOO O, OWEADNOADNDNNO-ADNNN-_22 A ~O0O
A OPRPOOPRPAON-_2DNO_ANDNWOOO 2WOOOOONOOO 00000 O0OO0o
NIN-_2DN_LOODNOWOODOOODODODODODODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODOOOOOOoOOoO oo

40
46
51
52
55
61
61
57
90
68
57
59
90
67
65
63
54
72
84
79
63
63
73
92
77
90
87
110
90
107
85
98
102
111
102
104
130

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 16:30

mm

35
37
47
43
45
56
57
47
57
54
53
53
86
56
64
58
54
71
78
71
61
60
63
91
76
78
74
110
85
101
78
90
98
109
98
100
110

Total
96
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
86
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
81
81
79
79
78
77
76
75
72
71



DSB

Meyton Elektronik

Rank
1

Name

GER Germany
Mayr, Josef
Holla, Reiner
Rose, Holger
FRA France
Thomes, Roland
Galvez, Florent
Risch, Noel
SWE Sweden
Karlsson, Johan
Zachrison, PER
Engvist, Rolf
NOR Norway
Ostby, Per
Berger, Trond
Deberitz, Oddvar
ESP Spain

Mayol Colom, Matias
Garcia Giner, Gerardo
Torras Roca, Jaime

AUT Austria
Bachner, Karl
Widl, Franz

Holzknecht, Markus

ITA Italy
Arrigoni, Carlo

Guenzi, Giancarlo
Andriotto, Valerio

European Championships 2005
No. 32 Magenta

Nation
GER

FRA

SWE

NOR

ESP

AUT

ITA

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

10er, 9er, ...

814 8

O R N N )
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mm

157 149
40 35
54 54
63 60

185 176
51 47
57 53
77 76

196 169
46 37
63 58
87 74

224 206
61 57
84 78
79 71

223 199
52 43
67 56

104 100

290 245
90 57
98 90

102 98

311 304

110 110
90 85

111 109

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 16:30

Total
270 (NER)
96
88
86
267
93
90
84
265
94
88
83
264
92
86
86
254
93
89
72
245
90
78
77
238
81
81
76



DSB

European Championships 2005

No. 2 Maximilian - Original

Meyton Elektronik

=~
s
O 0 J N AW =

el e e T
L I N N A WN =0

Name

Barquin Villegas, Emilio
Bernard, Francois
Stark, Eckhard
Sammarco, Calogero
Harper-Smith, Jon
Gherardi, Thierry
Cattaneo, Graziano
Zoubouyan, Jacques
Balak, Pavel

Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso
Boser, Giinter
Deschamps, Michel
Brigden, David
Ferrerio, Alberto
Andreu Ramos, Manuel
Winge, Dag-Magne
Callan, Gareth

Whiffin, Allan

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Record 98

Nation
ESP
FRA
GER
ITA
GBR
FRA
ITA
FRA
CZR
ESP
GER
FRA
GBR
ITA
ESP
NOR
GBR
GBR

O O O o0 oo oo  dbdMo P P DNDNEDNMNMDOLHBR O

O P N EFEF NMNDNMDNMDREFEFNMEDNDWHD WO I

10er, 9er, ...
2 1
4 1
3 1
2 2
2 3
1 3
4 3
5 3
6 2
2 3
5 2
4 4
4 2
1 4
2 1
1 1
o 3
0O O

O rHrPrNRKFPFRPLOKEHDNMNMNOOOHK ORFL OO O

75
82
75
100
81
103
88
98
89
113
104
85
136
138
144
133
148
0

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 14:16

mm Total
61 86
74 85
74 85
97 83
79 83
96 82
86 81
83 80
84 80

106 78
84 78
82 78

109 75

107 70

143 64

125 61

139 59

0 0



DSB European Championships 2005 Pforzheim
No. 26 Wedgnock

Meyton Elektronik Record 237 5.08.2005 14:16
Rank Name Nation 10er, 9er, ... mm Total
1 FRA France FRA 39 9 8 1 270 252 245 (NER)
Bernard, Francois 1 4 4 1 O 82 74 85
Gherardi, Thierry 2 3 1 3 1 103 96 82
Deschamps, Michel 0 2 4 4 0 85 82 78
2 ITA Italy ITA 37 7 9 2 326 290 234
Sammarco, Calogero 2 3 2 2 1 100 97 83
Cattaneo, Graziano 1 2 4 3 0 88 86 81
Ferrerio, Alberto o0 2 1 4 1 138 107 70
3 ESP Spain ESP 2 9 6 5 4 332 310 228
Barquin Villegas, Emilio 0o 7 2 1 0 75 61 86
Astudillo Grane, Maunel Alfonso 2 1 2 3 2 113 106 78
Andreu Ramos, Manuel o 1 2 1 2 144 143 64
4 GBR Great Britain GBR 1 7 6 8 2 365 327 217
Harper-Smith, Jon 1 4 2 3 O 81 79 83
Brigden, David 0o 2 4 2 1 136 109 75
Callan, Gareth 0 1 o 3 1 148 139 59

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005



European Championships 2005

No. 2 Maximillian - Replika

DSB
Meyton Elektronik
Rank Name
1 Bér, Horst
2 Wehle, Wolfgang
3 Reber, Bruno
4 Dippel, Johannes
5 Ostby, Per
6 Mayr, Josef
7 Fernandes Rodriguez, Eduardo
8 Risch, Noel
9 Kimmerle, Manfred
10 Berger, Trond
11 Triquell Val, Jose Miguel
12 Holla, Reiner
13 Thomes, Roland
14 Massing, Walter
15 Kipernick, Peter
16 Zachrison, Per
17 Salin, Ari
18 Valentini, Robert
19 Ardesi, Alberto
20 Matyas, Zsolt
21 Karlsson, Johan
22 Riifenacht, Hans-Peter
23 Gherardi, Maryline
24 Néitinen, Reijo
25 Dallavalle, Francesco
26 Martinant, Yvon
27 Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci
28 Litschmann, Alois
29 Staller, Josef
30 Altenbuchner, Walter
31 Guardiola Forns, Juan Salvador
32 Pinon, Joceran
33 Staller, Margit
34  Nordhagen, Frank
35 Reiser, Elisabeth
36 Janhunen, Jari
37 Schopf, Wilfried
38 Engyvist, Rolf
39 Andriotto, Valerio
40 Valeri, Antonio
41 Mayol Colom, Matias
42 Holzknecht, Markus
43 Bachner, Karl

Record 98

Nation
GER
GER
SUI
GER
NOR
GER
ESP
FRA
GER
NOR
ESP
GER
FRA
GER
GER
SWE
FIN
FRA
ITA
HUN
SWE
SUI
FRA
FIN
ITA
FRA
ESP
AUT
AUT
AUT
ESP
FRA
AUT
NOR
SUI
FIN
AUT
SWE
ITA
ITA
ESP
AUT
AUT

P OO O RrRPrR OHFPHFEFEPDMNMOOOOONDNMMPEPOOOERPLDNMNEFENMNREDNMREFRPRPRPRPEPREPRRERWDNDREDNDWDWHD™UI O

P P PO ORFEDNDWOHRWWDNDDNDWDNDWDNWPREWDNDWWPDd WO Ul U1 U1 U1 U DN U oo B N O UL UT W

10er, 9er, ...

RN WREREFRRRERDSEREPDWOANAGO D NDDNDIU WWND BN BASRD®DSDNDBDDNNDOUIWRDNDWSDRRBLO R

0

P PR W PrPRPRPRPRWWPRDP ORFRPRRPDNDMDDNDDOERDNDODNDODNDNDWEREONOOOOOR OO O O OO OoO Oo o

O ookrHr R MNMMMMNMWRFEFPPRPRRPRPRPREPOOORERREOOOHRPROOOOOOOOO©OIOIOUOOO o o

56
38
56
51
57
67
54
63
60
69
82
55
61
69
72
72
81
63
79
96
80
87
116
78
98
79
100
134
109
79
79
114
119
113
118
148
137
135
137
156
132
204
135

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 14:16

mm Total
41 95
37 95
49 93
477 92
54 90
59 90
51 90
48 90
51 89
63 88
67 87
54 87
57 87
66 87
54 87
67 87
75 86
53 85
71 85
94 84
79 83
82 81
99 81
76 81
85 81
72 81
85 80

102 79
97 79
69 79
71 79
99 78
86 77
98 76

106 75

143 74

126 70

127 67

132 65

143 59
77 58

175 53
87 46



DSB European Championships 2005
No. 29 Lucca

Meyton Elektronik

Rank Name

1 GER Germany
Bar, Horst
Wehle, Wolfgang
Kimmerle, Manfred

2 FRA France
Risch, Noel
Thomes, Roland
Valentini, Robert

3 ESP Spain
Fernandes Rodriguez, Eduardo
Triquell Val, Jose Miguel
Rodriguez San Jose, Nunci

4 NOR Norway
Ostby, Per
Berger, Trond
Nordhagen, Frank

5 SUI Switzerland
Reber, Bruno
Riifenacht, Hans-Peter
Reiser, Elisabeth

6 FIN Finland
Salin, Ari
Néitanen, Reijo
Janhunen, Jari

7 SWE Sweden
Zachrison, Per
Karlsson, Johan
Engvist, Rolf

8 AUT Austria
Staller, Josef
Altenbuchner, Walter
Staller, Margit

9 ITA Italy
Ardesi, Alberto
Dallavalle, Francesco
Andriotto, Valerio

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

Record 259

Nation
GER

FRA

ESP

NOR

SUI

FIN

SWE

AUT

ITA

()

P O R, N OO O O O R RPNMNPEFORDNMNEDNDDPEIDNDWD ORFRREDNDDSBNMNRERHSDNDOG

13 13

15

O N U1 I P NN U1 W oy O

=
w

O W ik I W DN WOowRFR WU OV wkd o

4

P & b O WKL U DNREPEJIPFE UG PODNDDNDDNDOOD P O WO

=
N

'_l
R 01l O N O B

0

W N RFP O PRI PPN OOERE WO WWOoOO WoOo wwRr ok oo oo o o o

10er, 9er, ...

P o oOoORrRr PP EFEFEWDMDMDOODMDMNMDMOODMNMDMDPEFOWWOOOWHROOHEHOOHR OO O O

154
56
38
60

187
63
61
63

236
54
82

100

239
57
69

113

261
56
87

118

307
81
78

148

287
72
80

135

307

109
79

119

314
79
98

137

Pforzheim

5.08.2005 14:16

mm Total
129 279 (NER)
41 95
37 95
51 89
158 262
48 90
57 87
53 85
203 257
51 90
67 87
85 80
215 254
54 90
63 88
98 76
237 249
49 93
82 81
106 75
294 241
75 86
76 81
143 74
273 237
67 87
79 83
127 67
252 235
97 79
69 79
86 77
288 231
71 85
85 81
132 65



DSB

Meyton Elektronik

Rank Name

1 Zoubouyan, Jacques

2 Monsees, Willem

3 Triquell Val, Jose Miguel

4 Monfray, Bernard

5 Losi, Angelo

6 Dellova, Francis

7 Hintermayer, Helmut
Hobbs, Christopher

9 Kilpatrick, Barney

10 Capewell, Peter
11 Marland, David

Wiiest, Werner

13 Gentile, Giovanni

Hiehs, Erich

15 Capewell, Jane

No. 21 Manton - Original
Record 47

Nation

FRA
NED
ESP

FRA
SUI

FRA
AUT
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
SUI

ITA

AUT

GBR

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

European Championships 2005

Hit Targets

111111 111111111111
11111711711171111111111_1

11111111_1111111111_1111_
1111111_111_111111111_111

11 11111111_111111111_11
117111111_1_1_1111111_1

111111 111111111111

AT 1111111111111

1_1111_11111_11_111_1_111
T T TT_1_ 11711

1_11_1111111111_11_1_1_11
1T1_T1111_111_11T1171_117_1

1 A1 1111111111
1111111111 1111111_1___ 111

111111111 111111111
1 111_111_11T_11111_11_1

M1 111111 111111111
A 1M1 1111

T T B O B O R B

T4 11 1111 111111111

1111111 11_ 1111111111 _
11_1111_

1111111 11111111
1111111 11111111

M_11_1_11

1M1 1111
11111111

1111

1111111117 1 11111

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 19:33

Total
20
24
22
22
21
20
19
21
19
20
19
20
18
21
20
19
22
16
19
17
19
16
16
19
13
17
13
17
14
15

4 44

41

40

38

36

35

35

30

30

29



DSB

European Championships 2005

Meyton Elektronik
Rank Name
1 Griibl, Armin
2 Morris, Richard
3 Boni, Moreno
4 Lotspeich, Franz
5 Pahl, Werner
6 Torras Roca, Jaime
7 Barrelet, Philippe
Eluin, David
9 Lang, Gerhard
Mussini, Pierre
11 Kok, Bertus
12 Boni, Fabio
Zibl, Helmut
14 Reiter, Wilhelm
15 Ciuffi, Eugenio
Monsees, Henk
Perez Molero, Jose Luis
Roussel, Andre
19 Kienast, Robert
Lack, Alfred
Meijers, Jan
22 Teufl, Helmut
23 Zarriello, Giuseppe

No. 21 Manton - Replika
Record 50

Nation

GER
GBR
ITA

GER
GER
ESP

FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
NED
ITA

AUT
AUT
ITA

NED
ESP

FRA
AUT
SUI

NED
AUT

ITA

Hit Targets

111111111111111111_111111
11111_1111_11111111111111

_11111111111111111111111
M1 11111111 11111111111 _

_111111111111111111111111
_1M111_1111111111_1111111

1111111111111
"M11_ 1111111111111

111111111111111_111111111
1M1 1111111111111

111111111111 1111111111
M1 111111 _ 1111111111111

M1 11111_1111111
111111111_111111_111111_1

_ MMM _ 1111111111111
1M1 1111111111111

M11_1111111111111111_1111
M11111__ 1111111111111

M1 1111111111111
11111111 1111 111

MMM ___1_ 111
1_1111111_1_111111111111

11111111 11111111111
1111 A111111_11_11_1

1111_11111_111_1__ 111111
111 11T 11111111 _111

1111111111111 111_1111
T 111111111

1111111 11111111_1_1

T 1111111111

11 111111111111
T11T11111_111_1_11_111__1

111_111111111_11111_11_11
A1 111111

11111_1__11111111111111_1
T 1 11111111

1111_1_111111111
T 1111

1M 1M 1 A1
A M A1 111 11

M1 111 1111111
11T AT 11111111

T_1M_ 1111111111 1

1M1 11 11 1111

S MM 11
M__ 11 11 111_1__

Pforzheim

3.08.2005 19:33

Total
24
23
23
24
24
22
22
23
24
21
22
23
22
22
21
23
23
20
25
18
21
21
19
20
19
20
20
18
17
20
18
19
21
16
21
16
16
16
16
16
15
17
14
14

14
12

46

44

44

43

43

42

39

39

38

37

37

37

37

32

32

32

28

26



24

26

27

28

Crix, Martin

Roussel, Morgan
Gschwendtner, Johann
Vosoust, Jaroslav

Hobbs, Rhys

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

GBR

FRA

AUT

CZR

GBR

111 1111 11 11111
I R

N R e O T B O e e O O

1

1

1 1M1_1_ 11

1111 1N

M

1
1

1

111

111_111111
1

U

W T e I T
FE e T e PO T R

1

1M1 11111

T

L

1

14

12

15

10

13

21

21

20

18



DSB European Championships 2005 Pforzheim
No. 23 Hawker

Meyton Elektronik 3.08.2005 19:33
Rank Name Nation Total
1 GER Germany GER 69 133 (NER)
64
Lotspeich, Franz 22 45
23
Pahl, Werner 24 45
21
Lang, Gerhard 23 43
20
2 GBR Great Britain GBR 64 130
66
Morris, Richard 23 47
24
Eluin, David 21 44
23
Hobbs, Christopher 20 39
19
3 FRA France FRA 66 124
58
Zoubouyan, Jacques 20 44
24
Mussini, Pierre 25 43
18
Roussel, Andre 21 37
16
4 ESP Spain ESP 64 123
59
Torras Roca, Jaime 22 45
23
Triquell Val, Jose Miguel 21 41
20
Perez Molero, Jose Luis 21 37
16
NED The Netherlands NED 61 123
62
Monsees, Willem 22 44
22
Kok, Bertus 21 42
21
Monsees, Henk 18 37
19
6 ITA Italy ITA 56 115
59
Boni, Moreno 24 46
22
Boni, Fabio 19 39
20
Gentile, Giovanni 13 30

17



7 SUI Switzerland
Losi, Angelo
Wiiest, Werner
Lack, Alfred

8 AUT Austria
Hintermayer, Helmut
Z06bl, Helmut

Gschwendtner, Johann

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

SUI

AUT

51
55
19
20
16
19
16
16

52
46
18
21
19
20
15

106

39

35

32

98

39

39

20



DSB

Meyton Elektronik
Rank Name
1 Capewell, Jane

10

12

14

19

20

21

22

23

Camoin, Yves
Capewell, Peter
Crix, Martin
Morris, Richard
Scotti, Franco
Dellova, Francis
Losi, Angelo
Zoubouyan, Jacques

Hintermayer, Helmut

Triquell Val, Jose Miguel

Hobbs, Rhys
Marland, David
Ciuffi, Eugenio
Hobbs, Christopher
Monfray, Bernard
Monsees, Willem
Mussini, Pierre
Roussel, Andre
Wiiest, Werner
Hiehs, Erich
Reiter, Wilhelm

Bock, Siegfried

European Championships 2005
No. 22 Lorenzoni - Original

Record 47

Nation

GBR

FRA

GBR

GBR

GBR

ITA

FRA

SUI

FRA

AUT

ESP

GBR

GBR

ITA

GBR

FRA

NED

FRA

FRA

SUI

AUT

AUT

AUT

Hit Targets

111111111111111111 111111
1.1.111111111111111111111

1111111111111 11111111111
1111111 111 1711111 1111

11111 1111 11111111111111
111117 1 1711111111111111

1.11111111 111111111 11 1
~T111 1111711111111171171

111111111111111111111_ 1
1111 11111111111 1111711
111111111111111111111111_
111111111111 11 1 11 1T

1111111111111 111111 11
1111 1111111711111 177111

1111111111111111 1111111
1.1 1111 1111117111 1117

1111 1111 111 11111111111
111171 11711 11111111 111

11111111111 111111 1 111
111111111 111111 117111

11111111 11 11111 11111
1111111 11 1111111111111

1111111111 1 111111111 1
1111111 11T 111 1111111

111 1 1 11 111 111 11 111

11171 11 11111111111171111

1111111111 11 1111 11_
111 1111 1111111 111 1 11
1.11111111111111111111111
1-11 11

1111111111 111 1 111111
~11111111 1171 1 11171

©111.1 11 11111 1111 1111
11117 T1171 11 11 1711 1

111 111 1111 1111 111111
111711 1 11171 1 1 1111

11111 1 1 11111 1111 11
11111 1 117 111 111171 1

111111 1 11 1 11 111

1111 11 11 1 1 111 111

11 1111 11”1111

11 1111 11 111 111
11171 111 1 1 111

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 18:58

Total
24
23
24
21
23
21
21
23
22
22
24
19
21
22
23
20
22
21
21
21
20
22
21
20
18
23
18
20
24
14
20
18
19
19
20
18
18
18
15
20
16
12
14
13

9
13

47 EER)

0 45

44

4 44

2 44

43

4 43

4 43

43

42

42

41

41

38

38

38

38

38

36

35

28

27

22



DSB

Meyton Elektronik
Rank Name
1 Pahl, Werner
2 Bedos, Jeremy
3 Boni, Moreno
4 Griibl, Armin
5 Lotspeich, Franz
6 Lang, Gerhard
7 Meijers, Jan
8 Perez Molero, Jose Luis
9 Bottaro, Renato
10 Barrelet, Philippe
11 Gentile, Giovanni
Kienast, Robert
Lack, Alfred
14 Kilpatrick, Barney
15 Gschwendtner, Johann
Kok, Bertus
Roussel, Morgan
Vosoust, Zdenek
Zobl, Helmut
20 Boni, Fabio
Monsees, Henk
22 Pekarek, Robert

Torras Roca, Jaime

European Championships 2005
No. 22 Lorenzoni - Replika

Nation

GER

FRA

ITA

GER

GER

GER

NED

ESP

ITA

FRA

ITA

AUT

SUI

GBR

AUT

NED

FRA

CZR

AUT

ITA

NED

CZR

ESP

Record 46

Hit Targets

111111111111 111111111111
11111111111111111111111_ 1

11111 1111111111111111111
11111111111 11111111 1111

11111111111111111 1111111
111111 11 111111111111111

~111111111111111111111111
11111111111111 11111111 1

11111111 1111 11111 1111
1711111117111171111171111

1111 11 1 111111111111111
1111111111111 11111111111

1111 1111 111111111111111
1.1111111111111111111_ 111

1111 11111111111111 11111
111 11111111111111111111

~111111111111111 11111 11
11111 111111111111111 1 1

111111 111111111111111 1
1,111 1111111 11111 1717

111111 1111 11111 11 1 1
1111 1°11117111117117171_

1111 111 111 11 1111 111
1117 1171117111 11117111

1111 111 11 1111 111111 1
1111711171171 111 11111

1,11 11111111111111111111
1T 171 1 1111 11111 11

111111111 111 111 11 11
~1.11 111111111 11°1117111

111 1111 111111111 111
11-1-11 171111 111111111

11 111 1111 1111111111
1171117 11117111111111_

111 1111 111 1111111111
111-1111711 111 1 111 11

11 1111 1 1111 11 111
11711117117111171111° 11 1

_11 11111

1.1 11111111
11 111 1111111

1
111111111
11 1111111111111111111111
171 11111111 1 11 1

111 111 111 1 1
1117_11_11111111111111111

11 1 11 11111111 11111
1 11 11711 111 1 117 111

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 18:58

Total
24
24
24
23
24
23
24
23
21
25
22
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
20
19
22
19
22
20
21
23
17
19
20
19
20
19
20
20
19
16
23
17
21
24
14
13
23
18
18

5

4

3

10

48 NER)
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
44
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
36

36



25

26

28

29

Wellings, Alan
Teufl, Helmut
Eluin, David
Vosoust, Jaroslav
Biebrach, Peter

Zarriello, Giuseppe

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

GBR

AUT

GBR

CZR

GBR

ITA

11111 11111111111 111
11 1T 1 111111111 111

_11 1111111 1 1111 1 1
T1 11711111 171711 17171

1111 111 111 1 11111 111

~111711 1 1 1 11 1 1T 1

111 1111 11111111 11 1 1_
_117111 1 11111 11 1

111 11 1 111 11 111

111 11 1 111111711 111

111111 1 1111 11
1

11T 1171 1711 111 1111

19
17
16
19
19
15
19
15
14
18

13
18

36

35

34

34

32

31



DSB

Meyton Elektronik

Rank Name

1

GER Germany
Pahl, Werner
Griibl, Armin

Lang, Gerhard

GBR Great Britain
Capewell, Jane
Crix, Martin
Marland, David
ITA Italy

Boni, Moreno

Scotti, Franco

Boni, Fabio

FRA France

Camoin, Yves

Dellova, Francis

Roussel, Andre

ESP Spain

Perez Molero, Jose Luis
Triquell Val, Jose Miguel
Torras Roca, Jaime

AUT Austria
Hintermayer, Helmut

Gschwendtner, Johann

Z06bl, Helmut

European Championships 2005
No. 35 Batesville

Pforzheim

4.08.2005 18:58

Nation Hit Targets Total

GER 2333233232332333333333333 70
3333333333333223333333313 71
ITITI111111T 111111111111 24
ITITIITITITI 111111111111 1 24
RSN RRRRRNRRRRRENE! 24
IT1111111 1111 111111111 23
1111 11 1 111111111111111 22
ITIT111111111 11111111111 24

GBR 3232323233133323331322323 63
2232313323333333333333333 69
1111111111111 111111 24
1 1 111111111111111111111 23
1 11111111 111111111 111 21
CL011 TTInrrInInIn o 23
111 1 1 11 111 111 11 111 18
11111 11 1T11111111111111 - 23

ITA 2332223333322323223333332 65
3323331232332332322332232 63
1111111111111 1111111 24
111111 11 111111111111111 23
ITTLITTIIIIT11111111111 24
111111111111 1111111 19
11 111111 1 1111111 17

11 111 T111111111111111 21

FRA 3223333232323123323332133 63
3333122223322333223123323 61
1111111111111 11111111111 24
1111111 111 1111111 1111 21
ITTLIIIII11L 111t 11 21
1111 1111111111111 11111 22
1 1111 11 11111 1111 11 18

1111 1. 1 111 111 11111 1 18
ESP 2223223223223333322033333 61
3223133223223323233323332 63
1111 11111111111111 11111 23
111 1111r1t11rir1anant 23
11111111 11 11111 11111 20
1111111 11 1111111111111 22

C 11 111 11111111 11111 18
1 11 11111 111 1 111 111 18
AUT 3223333223123322221212232 56

2323323332233332322323322 64
11111111111 111111 1 111 21
111111111 111111 111111 21
1 11111111 111 11111 11 19
1 11 111111111 11 111111 20
11 1111 1 1111 11 111 16
ITTTIITTIITIIIntetl 111 23

141 (NER)
48
47

46

132
47
44

41

128
47
43

38

124
45
43

36

124
46
42

36

120
42
39

39



7 SUI Switzerland SUI
Losi, Angelo
Lack, Alfred
Wiiest, Werner

8 NED The Netherlands NED
Kok, Bertus
Monsees, Henk

Monsees, Willem

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2005

3333232313313222123222322
3132233332233222323222323
ITTIITTIII1T1111 1111111
1 1 1111 1111111111 1111
1111 111 11 1111 111111 1
ITTII11111111 111 11111
111 1 1110 11 111

1 11111111 111111 111 1 1
2313132331333332333212333
3212212223323312221332222
111 1111 111111111111
111 11 111111 111111111
11 1T11T11111111111111111
11 11111111 111 1
CT0L 1 11 11111 1111 1111
11111 11111 11 11 1111 1

58
61
23
20
20
21
15
20

62

19
20
24
14
19
19

119

43

41

35

115

39

38

38
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